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Archery N2 53 57 Apr 2017 Medal Standings
MEDAL STANDING
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

G S B Tot Tot G S Tot Total
1|NZL New Zealand 9 9 9 27 9 9 9 27 1
2| AUS Australia 5 6 5 16 5 6 5 16 2
3| GBR Great Britain 4 1 2 7 4 1 2 7 3
4 |USA United States 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 6 4
5|UKR Ukraine 1 2 3 1 2 3 =6
6 | SUl Switzerland 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 4 5
7| GER Germany 1 2 3 1 2 3 =6
8 | NOR Norway 1 1 1 1 =8
9| NED Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =8
9| RUS Russia 1 1 1 1 =8
9 |NCL New Caledonia 1 1 1 1 =8
12|ISL Iceland 1 1 1 1 =8
12 |SIN Singapore 1 1 1 1 =8

Total: 24 24 24 72 0 0 24 24 24 72
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Archery N2 53 57 Apr 2017 Medallists by Event
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve - Men - 50-59 Sun 23 Apr | GOLD EMANUEL Peter NZL New Zealand
SILVER | GROSSMAN Graham AUS Australia
BRONZE | HAWKINS Eddie NZL New Zealand
Recurve - Women - 50-59 Sun 23 Apr | GOLD DIELEN PILLOUD Nathalie SUl  Switzerland
SILVER NELSON-FURNELL Dawn AUS Australia
BRONZE |BENNETT Laura USA United States
Recurve Barebow - Men - 60+ Sun 23 Apr | GOLD SAVAGE Mike NZL New Zealand
SILVER SICHA Rudy AUS Australia
BRONZE |LOH George SIN  Singapore
Recurve Barebow - Men - 50-59 Sun 23 Apr | GOLD MEEHAN Jason GBR Great Britain
SILVER SUTCLIFFE Brett NED Netherlands
BRONZE | TESCHKE Giinter GER Germany
Recurve Barebow - Men - 40-49 Sun 23 Apr | GOLD SCHELANDER Morten NOR Norway
SILVER | TURNER Mark AUS Australia
BRONZE | KEARNEY John GBR Great Britain
Recurve - Men - 30-39 Mon 24 Apr | GOLD UPRICHARD Ken NZL New Zealand
SILVER KARPENKO Serg UKR Ukraine
BRONZE | MURRAY Jaymie AUS Australia
Recurve - Men - 40-49 Mon 24 Apr | GOLD PILCHER Stu AUS Australia
SILVER ROBERTSON Andy NZL New Zealand
BRONZE | HARTMANN Sirko SUl  Switzerland
Recurve - Women - 30-49 Mon 24 Apr | GOLD PALEKHA Kateryna UKR Ukraine
SILVER LYNE Cherry GBR Great Britain
BRONZE | ATTANASIO Francesca SUl  Switzerland
Compound - Women - 30-49 Mon 24 Apr | GOLD ELLERY SIAOSI Elizabeth NZL New Zealand
SILVER HUFF Leah NZL New Zealand
BRONZE | MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga ISL Iceland
Compound - Women - 50-59 Mon 24 Apr | GOLD DUNAWAY Alanna USA United States
SILVER LAINCHBURY Linda NZL New Zealand
BRONZE | GUEST Fiona NZL New Zealand
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Archery N2 53 57 Apr 2017 Medallists by Event
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Compound - Women - 60+ Mon 24 Apr | GOLD GALE Sherry AUS Australia
SILVER SCOTT Barbara NZL New Zealand
BRONZE | BENSON Diann AUS Australia

Bowhunter Unlimited - Men - 40-59 Mon 24 Apr | GOLD BASSETT Terry NZL New Zealand
SILVER | COLLINS Mark NZL New Zealand
BRONZE | NEWMAN Gerry NZL New Zealand

Recurve - Men - 60-69 Wed 26 Apr | GOLD MIDDENDORP Gerry AUS Australia
SILVER D'INCAU Remo SUl  Switzerland
BRONZE | JECKE Frank GER Germany

Recurve - Men - 70+ Wed 26 Apr | GOLD BASS Alfie AUS Australia
SILVER HELLYER Terry AUS Australia
BRONZE | HENSHAW Dave NZL New Zealand

Recurve - Women - 60+ Wed 26 Apr | GOLD BECKER Lis GER Germany
SILVER COSTEUX EPOUSE PLAZANET Sylvana | NCL New Caledonia
BRONZE | PHILLIPS Sue USA United States

Compound - Men - 60-69 Wed 26 Apr | GOLD COURSE Terry GBR Great Britain
SILVER | CARSON Dennis AUS Australia
BRONZE | MASKELL Terry GBR Great Britain

Compound - Men - 70+ Wed 26 Apr | GOLD EASTWOOD Tony NZL New Zealand
SILVER HOUSTON Ray NZL New Zealand
BRONZE | MCVICAR Allan AUS Australia

Compound - Men - 30-39 Thu 27 Apr | GOLD ASIDERA lan AUS Australia
SILVER SERGEEYV Evgenii RUS Russia
BRONZE | VAN TONDER Rynard NZL New Zealand

Compound - Men - 40-49 Thu 27 Apr | GOLD SHUKER Bruce NZL New Zealand
SILVER SARGENT Wayne NZL New Zealand
BRONZE | BAM Gustav NZL New Zealand

Compound - Men - 50-59 Thu 27 Apr | GOLD YOUNG Gary NZL New Zealand
SILVER SHKOLNYY Kostyantyn UKR Ukraine
BRONZE | MCMILLAN Rob NZL New Zealand
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Archery N2 53 57 Apr 2017 Medallists by Event
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Barebow - Women - 50-69 Thu 27 Apr | GOLD LAKE Michaela GBR Great Britain
SILVER ROBINSON Laurie USA United States
BRONZE | MARTIN Sonya NZL New Zealand
Longbow - Men - 50-59 Thu 27 Apr | GOLD CHAN Roger NZL New Zealand
SILVER DAY Darren NZL New Zealand
BRONZE | DOWNES Adrian AUS Australia
Longbow - Men - 60+ Thu 27 Apr | GOLD HAYES John GBR Great Britain
SILVER DECK John NZL New Zealand
BRONZE | GREENWAY Chas AUS Australia
Longbow - Women - 30+ Thu 27 Apr | GOLD SKUBISH Renae USA United States
SILVER SKUBISH Chrissy USA United States
BRONZE | MOFFATT-MCLEOD Karen NZL New Zealand
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Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017
NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
Country Code Men  Women Total Officials Total
Competitors

AUS  Australia 0 0
BEL  Belgium 0 0
CAN Canada 0 0
FIN Finland 0 0
FJI Fiji 0 0
GBR  Great Britain 0 0
GER Germany 0 0
IRL Ireland 0 0
ISL Iceland 0 0
NCL New Caledonia 0 0
NED Netherlands 0 0
NOR Norway 0 0
NZL  New Zealand 0 0
RSA  South Africa 0 0
RUS Russia 0 0
SIN Singapore 0 0
SRB Serbia 0 0
Sul Switzerland 0 0
SWE Sweden 0 0
UKR  Ukraine 0 0
USA  United States 0 0
Total: 21 0 0 0 0 0
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Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Entries
PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY
Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event
y Birth
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Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Entries
PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget

y Birth

AUS  AUSTRALIA APTHORPE Michael 10A
ARTHUR Phil 16C
ASIDERA lan 15C
BARBER Jim 16A
BASS Alfie 4C
BENNETT Peter 11B
BENNETT Viv 20B
BENSON Diann 25A
BENSON Grahame 21C
BESSELL lan 8C
BOWEN Paul 7C
BOYD David 22A
BOYLAN Tayt 2B
BROWN Adam 4A
CARSON Dennis 23A
CARSON Jeff 17C
CLARK Alan 2C
COTTIER Chris 22C
COTTIER Kevin 20B
CRABTREE David 16B
CREELMAN Barry 2B
CURRAN Kevin 20C
DANAHER Neil 6B
DELFIN Ephraim 2B
DIGBY Tyrone 17A
DOWNES Adrian 4B
DUTHIE Alvin A
FEWSON Brett 9C
GALE Sherry 23A
GARNER Jeff 9C
GEE Trevor 13A
GILLETT Kevin 8B
GREENWAY Chas 3C
GROSSMAN Graham 8C
HARDY Ron 9C
HARVEY Doug 19C
HEATH Kelvin 1C
HEATH Kerry 21C
HELLYER Terry 6A
HIGGINS Sharon 14A
HOLE Liz 13B
JORDAN Sarah 18B
LARVEN James 24B
LOGEL Rosemary 17B
LUOBIKIS Dennis 1C
MATTHEWS Mike 23A
MCLOUGHLIN Pat 19C
MCVICAR Allan 21A
MIDDENDORP Gerardine 15C
MIDDENDORP Gerry 5A
MULLIGAN Peter 21C
MURRAY Jaymie 3A
MYCOCK Dennis 3C
NAPOLI Shaun 23B
NELSON-FURNELL Dawn 20C
NELSON-FURNELL Peter 5A
NICKLESS Neil 3A
NOONAN Dale 1A
O'BRIEN Paul 10A
OOSTHUIZEN Nick 17B
PETERSEN Vernon john 13B
PILCHER Stu 5A
SEYMOUR Scott 4A
SICHA Rudy 24C
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PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY
Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event
y Birth
SIM Norman 1C
SIM Pearly 24C
STRAHAN Leanne 10A
SWAIN Sue 14C
TAVASOLI Amir 25B
TREMELLING Debbie 19C
TURNER Mark 22B
WONG Joanna 9B
WOOD Chris 18A
WOOD Joy 6B
BEL BELGIUM CEUSTERMANS Christina 18B
GYS Marc 7A
CAN CANADA AUSTEN David 3B
BOOTH Nick 23A
DAGENAIS Pierre 12B
FILION Lucie 20A
NEUMEYER Ann 16A
POTVIN Stephane 1C
SUTHERLAND Chris 16B
WIUN Pat 22B
FIN FINLAND KUIVALAINEN Pentti 2B
TUOKKOLA Rauno 8B
FJl F1J1 ELDER Robert 1B
GBR GREAT BRITAIN BREDIN Suzi 18C
CLARKE Michael 8A
COLEMAN Nick 10B
COURSE Terry 18B
COWARD Michael 10C
DAWSON Peter 2C
DICKS Bernie 21B
HAYES John 2A
HOLDERNESS Lucy 17A
KEARNEY John 25C
LAKE Michaela 8B
LAMBERT-COWARD Shani 10B
LILLEY David 13A
LYNE Cherry 8B
MASKELL Terry 19B
MCKENZIE James 9B
MEEHAN Jason 26A
WANZENRIED Barbara 15C
WHEELER lan 4B
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New Zealand

Archery N2 5327 Apr 2017 Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event

y Birth

GER GERMANY ALTHAUS Andreas 10C
BECKER Lis 11A
JECKE Frank 9B
JECKE Kerstin 15B
LO MANTO Yvonne 19A
MOHR Adolf 1B
MOOG Klaus-jurgen 4C
NAUMANN Giinter 9B
NORDMEYER Britta 14B
NORDMEYER-KUHNE Tanja 26B
PEECK Wolfgang 7C
ROBISCH Annedore 16B
SCHENK Helmut 1B
SCHWERTMANN Martin 6C
TESCHKE Glinter 23B
TESCHKE Rita 7C
WIRSING Elisabeth 15B
WIRSING Manfred 4B

IRL IRELAND GALVIN James 19A
KEENAN John 22B
MACRUAIDHRI Eamonn 14C
MHICRUAIDHRI Deirdre 19A
O'CALLAGHAN Malcolm 15A

ISL ICELAND JONSSON Gunnar poér 17A
MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga 25B

NCL NEW CALEDONIA COSTEUX EPOUSE PLAZANET Sylvana 12B
PLAZANET Guy 21B

NED NETHERLANDS SUTCLIFFE Brett 25A

NOR NORWAY SCHELANDER Morten 24A
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand

Archery N2 5327 Apr 2017 Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name
y

Name Date ofTarget

Birth

NZL  NEW ZEALAND

ARMSTRONG Jo
ASHBURN Mike
BAILEY Ross

BAM Gustav

BAM Hanlie
BASSETT Terry
BATES Paul
BLIGNAUT Ocky
BROWN DOUGLAS Steve
BURNET Craig
BURNET Karen
CHAN Roger
COLLETT Scott
COLLINS Mark
COOK Aaron

COOK Shane
CORRIGALL Hector
DAY Darren

DECK John
EASTWOOD Tony
ELLERY David
ELLERY SIAOSI Elizabeth
EMANUEL Peter
ESPEZZANO Bruno
EVANS Beverley
FAHY Peter
FERRIS Lisa

FONG Andrew
FRANCIS Jane
GARMONSWAY Kelvin
GOODWIN Shirley
GUEST Fiona
GUNN Micky

HALL Beryl
HALLIDAY Will
HALVORSEN Rodney
HARRIS Gordon
HARRIS Madonna
HAWKINS Eddie
HENSHAW Dave
HEWSON Grant
HOBMAN Karl
HOOLE Kerry
HORN Kevin
HOUSTON Ray
HUFF Leah

HUNT Judy
HURRICKS Chris
IRVINE Murray
JOHNSON Michael
KALUZNA Agata
KALUZNY Adam
KENNERSON Trevor
KERNER Adrian
KERTELL Warren
KIRBY Steve
LAINCHBURY Linda
LAMB David
LAUGESEN Sue
LAVENDER-ASHBURN Moira
LEIGH lan
LIVINGSTONE Gary
LUXFORD John
MACKAY Erika

9C
4A
17C
19B
22A
11A
21A
19C
24B
12A
15B
1B
2A
14B
23C
1A
26B
4A
3B
21B
23C
26C
8A
13A
21A
2C
15C
13B
16C
20A
24A
18A
18C
13C
9A
4C
23B
12A
12A
6C
5B
12A
7B
16C
19A
198
11C
14A
1A
9A
23C
5B
23C
11C
6A
14B
17C
3C
17B
18A
18C
6A
13B
7C
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Archery N2

Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand

23-27 Apr 2017 Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget
y Birth
MANNING David 10A
MARTIN Sonya 7B
MCGOWAN Geoff 2A
MCLEOQOD Dennis 3A
MCMILLAN Rob 10B
MEADOWS Selwyn 3A
MITCHELL Anne 25C
MOFFATT-MCLEOD Karen 5A
MORSE Dave 1A
MULLER Douglas 9A
NEWMAN Gerry 11B
PEACHEY Michael 21A
REYNOLDS John 22C
ROBERTSON Andy 6C
SANDERS Ned 6B
SARGENT Wayne 18A
SAVAGE Mike 22C
SCOTT Barbara 26A
SHEERIN Dean 20C
SHUKER Bruce 16A
SINGH Pramen 4B
SMART Chris 5C
SMILLIE Kelvin 15B
SMITH Jim 13C
SMITHIES Trev 11C
SPEED Michael 10C
SUNDHEIM Sue 15A
TAYLOR Peter 20B
THOMPSON Malcolm 10B
THOMPSON Ruth 14C
THOMSON Micky 18C
TUCKER Colin 17B
TUCKER Maria 17A
UPRICHARD Kathryn 8C
UPRICHARD Ken 3B
VAN DEN ANKER Mark 24A
VAN ONSELEN Ary 22A
VAN TONDER Rynard 24B
VELLEMAN David 12C
VERCOE Patsy 24B
VERCOE Tony 2A
WAGENER Warren 11B
WEBBY Lynda 20B
WEEKS Hilary 23B
WEEKS Suzanne 16C
WOOFF Eleanor 19B
YOUNG Gary 14A
ZWAANS Lisa 15A
RSA  SOUTH AFRICA KRAMER Gunther 20A
RUS RUSSIA SERGEEYV Evgenii 18B
SIN SINGAPORE LOH George 22A
SRB  SERBIA DRAGAN Svilanovic 11C
Sul SWITZERLAND ATTANASIO Francesca A
D'INCAU Remo 5B
DIELEN PILLOUD Nathalie 16A
DIELEN Tom 6B
HARTMANN Sirko 2C
KLARER Tanja 8A
MARTI Andy 11A
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand

Archery N2

23-27 Apr 2017

Entries

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

Countr Country Name Name Date ofTarget Event

y Birth

SWE SWEDEN FRIBERG Per 13C

UKR  UKRAINE BOYKO lhor 22B
KARPENKO Serg 3C
PALEKHA Kateryna 7B
SHKOLNYY Kostyantyn 24A

USA UNITED STATES BENNETT Laura 17C
CLAAR Mark 12B
CRISANTO Cris 3B
DUNAWAY Alanna 20A
DUNAWAY Jerry 12B
FRASER-ARREGUIN Jill 13A
KROLL Karen 15A
LAIRD Kyle 7A
MONKARSH Bryan 11A
MONKARSH Tina 22C
NEGRETE Deedee 21B
OLDS Angie 12C
PHILLIPS Sue 14B
PHILLIPS Tom 5C
ROBINSON David 21C
ROBINSON Laurie 8A
SAMBUU Ona 16B
SCHETTLER-JEHL Barbara 11B
SKUBISH Chrissy 5B
SKUBISH Renae 6A
STOBA lan 4C
USHERENKO Olga 14A
USHERENKO Peter 7B
VERGARA Eunice 9A
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Barebow Women (50-59) M,q;rf%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST GROUP BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
USA UNITED STATES A 06 Oct 1967 LAIRD Kyle
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Barebow Men (60-69) M,q;rf’g;

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
USA UNITED STATES 21C 09 Apr 1956 ROBINSON David
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Barebow - Men - 40-49 M,qs;l'f’%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 25B 16 Sep 1975 TAVASOLI Amir
22B 27 Mar 1969 TURNER Mark
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 25C 02 Dec 1971 KEARNEY John
NOR NORWAY 24A 01 May 1970 SCHELANDER Morten
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Barebow - Men - 50-59 M,q;rf’%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 23A 04 Oct 1966 MATTHEWS Mike
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 26A 09 Apr 1967 MEEHAN Jason
GER GERMANY 23B 22 May 1963 TESCHKE Gunter
NED NETHERLANDS 25A 18 Dec 1966 SUTCLIFFE Brett
NZL NEW ZEALAND 24B 19 Dec 1965 BROWN DOUGLAS Steve
23C 27 Oct 1960 KENNERSON Trevor
21A 26 Mar 1966 PEACHEY Michael
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Barebow - Men - 60+ Mﬂ;-f%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 24C 01 Jul 1947 SICHA Rudy
NCL NEW CALEDONIA 21B 11 Feb 1952 PLAZANET Guy
NZL NEW ZEALAND 26B 13 Feb 1948 CORRIGALL Hector
22C 07 Dec 1957 SAVAGE Mike
SIN SINGAPORE 22A 20 Jul 1955 LOH George
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Barebow - Women - 50-69 M,q;rf%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8B 14 Oct 1967 LAKE Michaela
GER GERMANY 7C 09 Dec 1959 TESCHKE Rita
NZL NEW ZEALAND 7B 19 Sep 1966 MARTIN Sonya
USA UNITED STATES 8A 04 Aug 1957 ROBINSON Laurie
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound Bow Men (40-49) M,q;rf’g;

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 17C 30 Sep 1976 CARSON Jeff
GER GERMANY 10C 26 Jun 1970 ALTHAUS Andreas
UKR UKRAINE 22B 14 Jan 1970 BOYKO lhor
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target .
New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound Bow Men (60-69) M,q;l'f%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 20C 27 Oct 1955 CURRAN Kevin
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand
Compound Bow Men (70+)

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
ISL ICELAND 17A 12 Feb 1947 JONSSON Gunnar pér
NZL NEW ZEALAND 22C 26 Aug 1941 REYNOLDS John
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound - Men - 30-39 M,q;rf’g;

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 15C 18 Mar 1983 ASIDERA lan
IRL IRELAND 14C 02 Feb 1980 MACRUAIDHRI Eamonn
NZL NEW ZEALAND 23C 29 Sep 1979 COOK Aaron
13A 18 Sep 1977 ESPEZZANO Bruno
24B 13 Mar 1981 VAN TONDER Rynard
RUS RUSSIA 18B 17 Oct 1978 SERGEEYV Evgenii
AR_C32B Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:45 @ UTC+13:00 Page 23/135
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand
Compound - Men - 40-49

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
CAN CANADA 23A 16 Apr 1969 BOOTH Nick
16B 04 May 1969 SUTHERLAND Chris
NZL NEW ZEALAND 19B 18 Oct 1968 BAM Gustav
9A 22 Aug 1977 HALLIDAY Will
12A 28 Aug 1974 HOBMAN Karl
14B 14 Aug 1969 KIRBY Steve
18C 06 Nov 1967 LEIGH lan
18A 30 Nov 1974 SARGENT Wayne
20C 12 Mar 1969 SHEERIN Dean
16A 02 Jul 1975 SHUKER Bruce
11C 03 Sep 1969 SMITHIES Trev
22A 28 Mar 1973 VAN ONSELEN Ary
SWE SWEDEN 13C 26 Jan 1972 FRIBERG Per
USA UNITED STATES 11A 22 Oct 1968 MONKARSH Bryan
AR_C32B Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:45 @ UTC+13:00 Page 24/135
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand
Compound - Men - 50-59

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 10A 21 Dec 1961 APTHORPE Michael
16C 20 Jan 1966 ARTHUR Phil
11B 21 Oct 1965 BENNETT Peter
21C 26 Dec 1960 BENSON Grahame
22C 27 Dec 1962 COTTIER Chris
20B 26 Oct 1960 COTTIER Kevin
17A 10 Mar 1964 DIGBY Tyrone
9C 30 Dec 1967 FEWSON Brett
23B 08 May 1966 NAPOLI Shaun
13B 01 Jul 1958 PETERSEN Vernon john
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 21B 03 Oct 1959 DICKS Bernie
9B 12 Jun 1962 MCKENZIE James
IRL IRELAND 19A 04 Jul 1965 GALVIN James
15A 20 Jan 1963 O'CALLAGHAN Malcolm
NZL NEW ZEALAND 21A 06 Aug 1962 BATES Paul
19C 20 Oct 1961 BLIGNAUT Ocky
20A 05 Jun 1963 GARMONSWAY Kelvin
10B 21 Nov 1958 MCMILLAN Rob
15B 06 Oct 1967 SMILLIE Kelvin
17B 22 Apr 1961 TUCKER Colin
14A 14 Sep 1962 YOUNG Gary
UKR UKRAINE 24A 03 Feb 1961 SHKOLNYY Kostyantyn
USA UNITED STATES 12B 18 Aug 1958 CLAAR Mark
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand
Compound - Men - 60-69

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 16A 03 Sep 1948 BARBER Jim
22A 05 Oct 1950 BOYD David
23A 26 Aug 1952 CARSON Dennis
16B 23 Sep 1950 CRABTREE David
19C 09 Jun 1949 HARVEY Doug
24B 11 Mar 1952 LARVEN James
21C 26 Sep 1955 MULLIGAN Peter
17B 03 Aug 1953 OOSTHUIZEN Nick
18A 24 Oct 1953 WOOD Chris
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 18B 30 Aug 1950 COURSE Terry
19B 25 Aug 1950 MASKELL Terry
NZL NEW ZEALAND 17C 04 Dec 1954 BAILEY Ross
23C 04 Mar 1948 ELLERY David
23B 28 Mar 1956 HARRIS Gordon
20B 13 May 1956 TAYLOR Peter
18C 17 Mar 1948 THOMSON Micky
24A 18 Jan 1956 VAN DEN ANKER Mark
RSA SOUTH AFRICA 20A 15 Jun 1949 KRAMER Gunther
AR_C32B Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:45 @ UTC+13:00 Page 26/135
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound - Men - 70+ Mﬂ;-f%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 21A 18 Sep 1945 MCVICAR Allan
IRL IRELAND 22B 18 Sep 1943 KEENAN John
NZL NEW ZEALAND 21B 15 Nov 1944 EASTWOOD Tony
16C 08 Feb 1946 HORN Kevin
19A 30 Dec 1942 HOUSTON Ray
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound - Women - 30-49 Mﬂ;-f%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 18B 31 Mar 1977 JORDAN Sarah
GER GERMANY 26B 10 Jan 1971 NORDMEYER-KUHNE Tanja
ISL ICELAND 25B 06 Feb 1980 MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga
NZL NEW ZEALAND 22A 24 May 1968 BAM Hanlie
26C 18 Apr 1975 ELLERY SIAOSI Elizabeth
15C 10 Nov 1968 FERRIS Lisa
198 25 Aug 1976 HUFF Leah
23C 29 Nov 1975 KALUZNA Agata
USA UNITED STATES 22C 19 Jun 1968 MONKARSH Tina
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand
Compound - Women - 50-59

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 20B 27 Sep 1962 BENNETT Viv
21C 10 Jan 1962 HEATH Kerry
17B 27 Jun 1958 LOGEL Rosemary
CAN CANADA 16A 20 Aug 1961 NEUMEYER Ann
22B 03 Jun 1963 WIUN Pat
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 18C 25 Jun 1960 BREDIN Suzi
17A 05 Oct 1964 HOLDERNESS Lucy
NZL NEW ZEALAND 21A 30 Jan 1967 EVANS Beverley
24A 17 Oct 1960 GOODWIN Shirley
18A 18 Dec 1961 GUEST Fiona
17C 13 Jan 1963 LAINCHBURY Linda
24B 21 Apr 1963 VERCOE Patsy
15A 09 Sep 1965 ZWAANS Lisa
USA UNITED STATES 20A 02 Feb 1962 DUNAWAY Alanna
16B 15 Dec 1964 SAMBUU Ona
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound - Women - 60+ Mﬂ;-f%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 25A 31 Dec 1952 BENSON Diann

23A 09 Oct 1957 GALE Sherry

19C 14 Oct 1952 MCLOUGHLIN Pat

24C 26 Jul 1954 SIM Pearly
IRL IRELAND 19A 30 Sep 1949 MHICRUAIDHRI Deirdre
NZL NEW ZEALAND 15B 07 Sep 1957 BURNET Karen

16C 14 Aug 1956 FRANCIS Jane

25C 30 Mar 1957 MITCHELL Anne

26A 18 Dec 1945 SCOTT Barbara

23B 20 Mar 1936 WEEKS Hilary
USA UNITED STATES 21B 04 Oct 1952 NEGRETE Deedee
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target .
New Zealand T
Longbow Men (50-59) M,q;l'f%
Archery N2 53,57 Apr 2017 &

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 1A 12 May 1965 NOONAN Dale
AR_C32B Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:45 @ UTC+13:00 Page 31/135
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand
Longbow - Men - 50-59

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 4B 19 Dec 1966 DOWNES Adrian
GER GERMANY 4C 25 Mar 1958 MOOG Klaus-jirgen
NZL NEW ZEALAND 1B 07 Oct 1959 CHAN Roger
4A 17 Jul 1965 DAY Darren
2C 11 Nov 1958 FAHY Peter
3A 20 Jun 1959 MCLEOD Dennis
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand
Longbow - Men - 60+

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 2B 11 Dec 1939 CREELMAN Barry
3C 23 Apr 1945 GREENWAY Chas
1C 02 Apr 1953 LUOBIKIS Dennis
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2A 29 Sep 1953 HAYES John
NZL NEW ZEALAND 3B 18 Jun 1955 DECK John
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Longbow - Women - 30+ M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017
PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name

AUS AUSTRALIA 6B 26 Oct 1954 WOOD Joy

NZL NEW ZEALAND 5A 18 Jul 1961 MOFFATT-MCLEOD Karen

USA UNITED STATES 5B 17 Sep 1977 SKUBISH Chrissy

6A 17 Sep 1977 SKUBISH Renae
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target .
New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Bow Men (30-39) Mﬁ"‘%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
FJl FIal 1B 25 Apr 1981 ELDER Robert
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand
Recurve Bow Men (40-49)

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
NZL NEW ZEALAND 6A 27 Feb 1968 LIVINGSTONE Gary
USA UNITED STATES 5C 04 Jun 1969 PHILLIPS Tom
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nnnnnnnnn



Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand
Recurve Bow Men (50-59)

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
NZL NEW ZEALAND 6B 19 Oct 1967 SANDERS Ned
SRB SERBIA 11C 02 Sep 1960 DRAGAN Svilanovic
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand

o
Recurve Bow Men (60-69) M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017
PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT
NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 6B 21 Nov 1954 DANAHER Neil
NZL NEW ZEALAND 1A 09 Jul 1951 MORSE Dave
USA UNITED STATES 7B 19 Oct 1951 USHERENKO Peter
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Bow Men (70+) Mﬂ;-f%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
NZL NEW ZEALAND 3A 04 Jan 1944 MEADOWS Selwyn
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve - Men - 30-39 M,qs‘-l'f’%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 2B 27 Sep 1985 BOYLAN Tayt
3A 28 Dec 1977 MURRAY Jaymie
NZL NEW ZEALAND 3B 13 May 1980 UPRICHARD Ken
UKR UKRAINE 3C 26 Jun 1978 KARPENKO Serg
AR_C32B Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:45 @ UTC+13:00 Page 40/135
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 40-49 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017
PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT
NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 5A 20 Mar 1968 PILCHER Stu
4A 30 Mar 1970 SEYMOUR Scott
CAN CANADA 1C 04 Aug 1968 POTVIN Stephane
NZL NEW ZEALAND 2A 24 May 1970 COLLETT Scott
1A 02 Jun 1969 COOK Shane
5B 04 Oct 1972 KALUZNY Adam
6C 07 Jun 1969 ROBERTSON Andy
4B 23 Jan 1970 SINGH Pramen
SuUl SWITZERLAND 6B 08 Apr 1968 DIELEN Tom
2C 08 Aug 1972 HARTMANN Sirko
USA UNITED STATES 4C 19 Mar 1968 STOBA lan
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 50-59 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017
PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT
NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 7C 22 Mar 1967 BOWEN Paul
4A 08 Nov 1965 BROWN Adam
2B 25 Aug 1964 DELFIN Ephraim
9C 13 Dec 1960 GARNER Jeff
13A 15 May 1959 GEE Trevor
8C 09 Jul 1965 GROSSMAN Graham
1C 27 Jan 1961 HEATH Kelvin
5A 30 Oct 1960 NELSON-FURNELL Peter
3A 05 Oct 1962 NICKLESS Neil
BEL BELGIUM A 20 Feb 1965 GYS Marc
CAN CANADA 3B 18 Jan 1958 AUSTEN David
12B 04 Jul 1957 DAGENAIS Pierre
FIN FINLAND 8B 25 Jun 1960 TUOKKOLA Rauno
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 10C 26 Feb 1963 COWARD Michael
2C 26 Mar 1960 DAWSON Peter
4B 30 Dec 1963 WHEELER lan
GER GERMANY 1B 17 May 1964 MOHR Adolf
9B 03 Dec 1965 NAUMANN Gunter
6C 22 Oct 1961 SCHWERTMANN Martin
NZL NEW ZEALAND 8A 20 Nov 1961 EMANUEL Peter
4C 02 Apr 1960 HALVORSEN Rodney
12A 06 Aug 1959 HAWKINS Eddie
5B 24 Feb 1965 HEWSON Grant
7B 04 Aug 1962 HOOLE Kerry
1A 08 Sep 1960 IRVINE Murray
9A 11 Jul 1966 JOHNSON Michael
6A 10 Sep 1965 KERTELL Warren
3C 14 Jul 1964 LAMB David
13B 06 Jul 1961 LUXFORD John
10A 25 Oct 1960 MANNING David
13C 23 Sep 1965 SMITH Jim
10B 02 Aug 1962 THOMPSON Malcolm
12C 07 Feb 1963 VELLEMAN David
2A 09 Jan 1960 VERCOE Tony
11B 19 Mar 1960 WAGENER Warren
Sul SWITZERLAND 11A 30 Sep 1966 MARTI Andy
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 60-69 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ  53.27 Apr 2017
PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT
NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 8C 03 Jul 1956 BESSELL lan
2C 06 Dec 1951 CLARK Alan
A 18 Aug 1948 DUTHIE Alvin
8B 27 Jul 1952 GILLETT Kevin
5A 17 May 1951 MIDDENDORP Gerry
3C 15 Apr 1949 MYCOCK Dennis
10A 30 Dec 1955 O'BRIEN Paul
1C 07 Jun 1955 SIM Norman
FIN FINLAND 2B 30 Nov 1950 KUIVALAINEN Pentti
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8A 15 May 1955 CLARKE Michael
10B 02 Jan 1952 COLEMAN Nick
GER GERMANY 9B 25 Feb 1955 JECKE Frank
1B 16 Jul 1954 SCHENK Helmut
4B 02 Jun 1955 WIRSING Manfred
NZL NEW ZEALAND 4A 12 Nov 1954 ASHBURN Mike
2A 17 Jan 1955 MCGOWAN Geoff
9A 10 Jul 1948 MULLER Douglas
5C 26 Feb 1954 SMART Chris
10C 19 Sep 1956 SPEED Michael
Sul SWITZERLAND 5B 28 Jul 1952 D'INCAU Remo
USA UNITED STATES 3B 28 Jun 1955 CRISANTO Cris
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve - Men - 70+ M,.g;rf%

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 4C 23 Jul 1947 BASS Alfie
9C 13 Jun 1941 HARDY Ron
6A 01 Aug 1942 HELLYER Terry
GER GERMANY 7C 21 Jun 1942 PEECK Wolfgang
NZL NEW ZEALAND 6C 29 Dec 1942 HENSHAW Dave
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve - Women - 30-49 M,q;rf’g;

Archery NZ 5357 Apr 2017

PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 10A 02 Jan 1973 STRAHAN Leanne
9B 04 Nov 1981 WONG Joanna
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 10B 12 Sep 1973 LAMBERT-COWARD Shani
8B 10 Oct 1969 LYNE Cherry
NZL NEW ZEALAND 9C 31 Mar 1973 ARMSTRONG Jo
7C 25 Jun 1970 MACKAY Erika
8C 14 May 1973 UPRICHARD Kathryn
Sul SWITZERLAND A 20 May 1977 ATTANASIO Francesca
8A 25 Dec 1978 KLARER Tanja
UKR UKRAINE 7B 20 Sep 1980 PALEKHA Kateryna
USA UNITED STATES 9A 10 Apr 1970 VERGARA Eunice
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 50-59 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017
PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT
NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
AUS AUSTRALIA 14A 19 May 1959 HIGGINS Sharon
20C 23 Jul 1965 NELSON-FURNELL Dawn
19C 01 Nov 1965 TREMELLING Debbie
BEL BELGIUM 18B 27 Jul 1965 CEUSTERMANS Christina
CAN CANADA 20A 16 Jul 1958 FILION Lucie
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 15C 16 Aug 1959 WANZENRIED Barbara
GER GERMANY 19A 18 Apr 1964 LO MANTO Yvonne
14B 15 Nov 1963 NORDMEYER Britta
16B 10 Jan 1962 ROBISCH Annedore
15B 17 Oct 1962 WIRSING Elisabeth
NZL NEW ZEALAND 18C 31 Oct 1967 GUNN Micky
17B 24 May 1960 LAUGESEN Sue
18A 07 Nov 1962 LAVENDER-ASHBURN Moira
15A 12 Oct 1962 SUNDHEIM Sue
14C 27 Jul 1963 THOMPSON Ruth
17A 11 Jan 1965 TUCKER Maria
20B 04 Dec 1959 WEBBY Lynda
16C 22 Dec 1961 WEEKS Suzanne
19B 24 Mar 1958 WOOFF Eleanor
Sul SWITZERLAND 16A 18 Mar 1966 DIELEN PILLOUD Nathalie
USA UNITED STATES 17C 02 Aug 1963 BENNETT Laura
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 60+ Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ  53.27 Apr 2017
PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name

AUS AUSTRALIA 13B 25 Aug 1956 HOLE Liz
15C 20 Oct 1955 MIDDENDORP Gerardine
14C 08 Jul 1947 SWAIN Sue

GER GERMANY 11A 21 Jun 1956 BECKER Lis
15B 16 May 1955 JECKE Kerstin

NCL NEW CALEDONIA 12B 01 Sep 1951 COSTEUX EPOUSE PLAZANET Sylvana

NZL NEW ZEALAND 13C 12 Jul 1937 HALL Beryl
12A 15 Aug 1956 HARRIS Madonna
11C 02 May 1948 HUNT Judy

USA UNITED STATES 13A 11 Oct 1952 FRASER-ARREGUIN Jill
15A 16 Feb 1951 KROLL Karen
12C 19 Jan 1953 OLDS Angie
14B 12 Dec 1946 PHILLIPS Sue
11B 29 Dec 1951 SCHETTLER-JEHL Barbara
14A 07 May 1955 USHERENKO Olga

AR_C32B Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:45 @ UTC+13:00 Page 47/135

nnnnnnnnn



Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand o T
Bowhunter Unlimited - Men - 40-59 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017
PARTICIPANT LIST ORDERED BY EVENT
NOC Country Back No. W. Rank  Date of Birth Name
GBR GREAT BRITAIN 13A 19 May 1969 LILLEY David
NZL NEW ZEALAND 11A 27 Mar 1964 BASSETT Terry
12A 03 Sep 1960 BURNET Craig
14B 21 Jul 1965 COLLINS Mark
13B 12 Apr 1967 FONG Andrew
14A 25 Oct 1977 HURRICKS Chris
11C 05 Dec 1964 KERNER Adrian
11B 27 Nov 1959 NEWMAN Gerry
USA UNITED STATES 12B 30 Dec 1958 DUNAWAY Jerry
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve - Men - 30-39 M,q;rf’g;
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 UPRICHARD Ken NZL New Zealand 612 / 1 6 6
2 KARPENKO Serg UKR Ukraine 546 / 3 6 2
3 MURRAY Jaymie AUS Australia 562 / 2 4 6
4 BOYLAN Tayt AUS Australia 429 | 4 0 4
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 40-49 MASTE 1’%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 PILCHER Stu AUS Australia 590 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6 T.7*
2 ROBERTSON Andy NZL New Zealand 581 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 5 T7
3 HARTMANN Sirko SuUl Switzerland 582 / 2 -Bye- 6 5 7
4 COLLETT Scott NZL New Zealand 576 / 4 -Bye- 6 2 1
5 KALUZNY Adam NZL New Zealand 539 / 5 -Bye- 5 (0)
6 SEYMOUR Scott AUS Australia 496 |/ 7 6 4 (0)
7 POTVIN Stephane CAN Canada 517 | 6 6 2 (0)
8 DIELEN Tom Sul Switzerland 464 | 9 6 0 (0)
9 COOK Shane NZL New Zealand 342 /11 0
9 SINGH Pramen NZL New Zealand 487 | 8 2
9 STOBA lan USA United States 455 /10 4
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 50-59 M,as"‘f%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 EMANUEL Peter NZL  New Zealand 609 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 7
2 GROSSMAN Graham AUS  Australia 589 / 9 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 5
3 HAWKINS Eddie NZL  New Zealand 569 /15 -Bye- 6 6 6 0 6
4 GYS Marc BEL  Belgium 582 /13 -Bye- 6 7 6 2 2
5 MOHR Adolf GER Germany 652 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 4 (0)
6 KERTELL Warren NZL  New Zealand 589 /10 -Bye- 6 6 2 (0
7 LAMB David NZL  New Zealand 599 / 6 -Bye- 6 6 0 (0)
7 WHEELER lan GBR  Great Britain 601 / 5 -Bye- 7 6 0 (0)
9 BOWEN Paul AUS  Australia 553 /17 -Bye- 6 2
9 BROWN Adam AUS  Australia 580 /14 -Bye- 6 4
9 HALVORSEN Rodney NZL  New Zealand 602 / 4 -Bye- 7 3
9 HEATH Kelvin AUS  Australia 597 /| 7 -Bye- 6 4
9 HEWSON Grant NZL  New Zealand 524 /25 -Bye- 6 0
9 JOHNSON Michael NZL  New Zealand 587 /11 -Bye- 6 0
9 MARTI Andy Sul Switzerland 540 /21 -Bye- 6 0
9 VERCOE Tony NZL  New Zealand 623 / 2 -Bye- 6 2
17 COWARD Michael GBR  Great Britain 516 /28 -Bye- 1
17 DAGENAIS Pierre CAN Canada 548 /19 -Bye- 4
17 DAWSON Peter GBR  Great Britain 564 /16 -Bye- 2
17 DELFIN Ephraim AUS  Australia 519 /27 -Bye- 2
17 GARNER Jeff AUS  Australia 546 /20 -Bye- 0
17 GEE Trevor AUS  Australia 535 /22 -Bye- 2
17 HOOLE Kerry NZL  New Zealand 472 134 6 0
17 IRVINE Murray NZL  New Zealand 533 /24 -Bye- 0
17 LUXFORD John NZL  New Zealand 483 /33 6 0
17 MANNING David NZL  New Zealand 592 / 8 -Bye- 4
17 NAUMANN Gunter GER Germany 548 /18 -Bye- 0
17 NELSON-FURNELL Peter AUS  Australia 535 /23 -Bye- 4
17 SCHWERTMANN Martin GER Germany 514 /29 6 1
17 TUOKKOLA Rauno FIN Finland 509 /30 6 2
17 VELLEMAN David NZL  New Zealand 585 /12 -Bye- 4
17 WAGENER Warren NZL  New Zealand 522 /26 -Bye- 0
33 AUSTEN David CAN Canada 351 /36 0
33 NICKLESS Neil AUS  Australia 465 /35 4
33 SMITH Jim NZL  New Zealand 492 |32 5
33 THOMPSON Malcolm NZL  New Zealand 508 /31 2
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 60-69 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 MIDDENDORP Gerry AUS  Australia 622 / 2 -Bye- 6 6 6 6
2 D'INCAU Remo Sul Switzerland 622 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6 2
3 JECKE Frank GER  Germany 594 / 5 -Bye- 6 6 4 6
4 BESSELL lan AUS  Australia 591 / 6 -Bye- 6 6 2 2
5 KUIVALAINEN Pentti FIN Finland 587 / 7 -Bye- 7 4 (0)
6 CRISANTO Cris USA  United States 596 / 4 -Bye- 6 2 (0
7 MYCOCK Dennis AUS  Australia 605 / 3 -Bye- 6 0 (0)
7 SIM Norman AUS Australia 560 / 9 -Bye- 6 0 (0)
9 CLARK Alan AUS  Australia 532 /13 6 0
9 COLEMAN Nick GBR  Great Britain 579 / 8 -Bye- 2
9 DUTHIE Alvin AUS Australia 540 /12 7 2
9 GILLETT Kevin AUS Australia 547 111 -Bye- 0
9 MCGOWAN Geoff NZL New Zealand 559 /10 -Bye- 1
9 O'BRIEN Paul AUS Australia 493 /17 6 0
9 SCHENK Helmut GER  Germany 510 /15 6 0
9 WIRSING Manfred GER  Germany 515 /14 6 0
17 ASHBURN Mike NZL New Zealand 502 /16 2
17 CLARKE Michael GBR Great Britain 488 /18 0
17 MULLER Douglas NZL New Zealand 362 /20 0
17 SMART Chris NZL New Zealand 483 /19 2
17 SPEED Michael NZL New Zealand 302 /21 1
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
- - 70+
Recurve - Men - 70 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 BASS Alfie AUS Australia 552 / 1 -Bye- 6 6
2 HELLYER Terry AUS Australia 535 / 2 -Bye- 6 2
3 HENSHAW Dave NZL New Zealand 515 / 3 -Bye- 2 6
4 PEECK Wolfgang GER Germany 475 | 4 6 0 4
5 HARDY Ron AUS Australia 461 | 5 5 (0)
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 30-49 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR Ukraine 583 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6 T9
2 LYNE Cherry GBR Great Britain 583 / 2 -Bye- 6 6 5 T5
3 ATTANASIO Francesca Sul Switzerland 579 / 4 -Bye- 6 2 7
4 WONG Joanna AUS Australia 580 / 3 -Bye- 6 5 3
5 KLARER Tanja Sul Switzerland 520 / 7 6 4 (0)
5 STRAHAN Leanne AUS Australia 545 | 6 6 4 (0)
5 UPRICHARD Kathryn NZL New Zealand 559 / 5 -Bye- 4 (0)
8 ARMSTRONG Jo NZL New Zealand 463 / 9 6 2 (0
9 LAMBERT-COWARD Shani GBR Great Britain 496 / 8 5
9 MACKAY Erika NZL New Zealand 400 /10 5
9 VERGARA Eunice USA United States 233 /11 0
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 50-59 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 DIELEN PILLOUD Nathalie SuI Switzerland 610 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 6 7

2 NELSON-FURNELL Dawn AUS Australia 633 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6 3

3 BENNETT Laura USA United States 605 / 5 -Bye- 6 7 2 6 T.10
4 NORDMEYER Britta GER  Germany 631 / 2 -Bye- 7 7 5 5 T.8
5 LO MANTO Yvonne GER  Germany 526 /13 7 6 3 (0)

6 TREMELLING Debbie AUS  Australia 553 / 8 -Bye- 7 2 (0

7 TUCKER Maria NZL New Zealand 537 /10 -Bye- 7 1 (0)

8 LAUGESEN Sue NZL New Zealand 583 / 6 -Bye- 6 0 (0)

9 CEUSTERMANS Christina BEL Belgium 507 /15 6 1

9 FILION Lucie CAN  Canada 539 / 9 -Bye- 3

9 GUNN Micky NZL New Zealand 532 /12 6 4

9 LAVENDER-ASHBURN Moira NZL New Zealand 556 / 7 -Bye- 1

9 ROBISCH Annedore GER  Germany 606 / 4 -Bye- 2

9 THOMPSON Ruth NZL New Zealand 523 /14 6 4

9 WEBBY Lynda NZL New Zealand 502 /16 6 0

9 WEEKS Suzanne NZL New Zealand 534 /11 -Bye- 2

17 HIGGINS Sharon AUS Australia 452 19 4

17 SUNDHEIM Sue NZL New Zealand 465 17 4

17 WANZENRIED Barbara GBR  Great Britain 462 /18 0

17 WIRSING Elisabeth GER  Germany 375 /21 2

17 WOOFF Eleanor NZL New Zealand 446 /20 1
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 60+ Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 BECKER Lis GER Germany 569 / 2 6 6 6 6
2 COSTEUX EPOUSE PLAZANET Sylvana NCL New Caledonia 595 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 2
3 PHILLIPS Sue USA United States 504 / 6 6 6 2 6
4 OLDS Angie USA United States 524 | 5 7 6 0 2
5 HUNT Judy NZL New Zealand 502 /7 6 5 (0)
6 JECKE Kerstin GER Germany 532 |/ 4 6 4 (0)
6 USHERENKO Olga USA United States 560 / 3 7 4 (0)
8 KROLL Karen USA United States 497 | 9 6 0 (0)
9 FRASER-ARREGUIN Jill USA United States 461 /14 1
9 HALL Beryl NZL New Zealand 499 / 8 5
9 HARRIS Madonna NZL New Zealand 491 /10 5
9 HOLE Liz AUS Australia 450 /15 0
9 MIDDENDORP Gerardine AUS Australia 466 /13 0
9 SCHETTLER-JEHL Barbara USA United States 490 /11 0
9 SWAIN Sue AUS Australia 466 /12 3
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound - Men - 30-39 M,q;rf’g;
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ASIDERA lan AUS Australia 681 / 1 -Bye- 141 141

2 SERGEEV Evgenii RUS Russia 674 | 2 -Bye- 141 135

3 VAN TONDER Rynard NZL New Zealand 665 / 3 141 138 139

4 COOK Aaron NZL New Zealand 651 / 5 135 135 130

5 MACRUAIDHRI Eamonn IRL Ireland 663 / 4 132

6 ESPEZZANO Bruno NzZL New Zealand 606 / 6 125
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

nnnnnnnnn

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 40-49 M@;ﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SHUKER Bruce NZL New Zealand 658 / 4 139 135 130 132
2 SARGENT Wayne NZL New Zealand 655 / 6 139 131 137 127
3 BAM Gustav NZL New Zealand 660 / 2 -Bye- 138 132 140
4 MONKARSH Bryan USA United States 639 / 8 136 138 126 133
5 HALLIDAY Will NZL New Zealand 664 / 1 -Bye- 136
6 FRIBERG Per SWE Sweden 656 / 5 131 132
6 VAN ONSELEN Ary NZL New Zealand 652 / 7 139 132
8 SMITHIES Trev NZL New Zealand 659 / 3 135 131
9 BOOTH Nick CAN Canada 612 /11 134
9 HOBMAN Karl NZL New Zealand 596 /13 125
9 KIRBY Steve NZL New Zealand 569 /14 115
9 LEIGH lan NZL New Zealand 602 /12 123
9 SHEERIN Dean NZL New Zealand 637 /10 124
9 SUTHERLAND Chris CAN Canada 639 /9 131
AR_C74A Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:45 @ UTC+13:00 Page 58/135



Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 50-59 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 YOUNG Gary NZL New Zealand 643 /11 132 140 132 138 136 T.X
2 SHKOLNYY Kostyantyn UKR Ukraine 672 / 1 -Bye- 140 136 139 136 T.9
3 MCMILLAN Rob NZL New Zealand 660 / 4 -Bye- 134 134 137 136
4 BLIGNAUT Ocky NZL New Zealand 652 / 7 -Bye- 135 132 138 135
5 BATES Paul NZL New Zealand 650 / 8 -Bye- 132 132
5 PETERSEN Vernon john AUS  Australia 658 / 5 -Bye- 135 132
7 COTTIER Chris AUS  Australia 669 / 2 -Bye- 132 131
8 BENSON Grahame AUS Australia 640 /14 127 140 119
9 ARTHUR Phil AUS Australia 656 / 6 -Bye- 135
9 BENNETT Peter AUS Australia 625 /17 134 128
9 CLAAR Mark USA United States 641 /13 135 129
9 COTTIER Kevin AUS Australia 649 / 9 -Bye- 124
9 DICKS Bernie GBR  Great Britain 662 / 3 -Bye- 139
9 DIGBY Tyrone AUS Australia 646 /10 135 133
9 NAPOLI Shaun AUS  Australia 634 /15 133 125
9 O'CALLAGHAN Malcolm IRL Ireland 574 /21 135 118
17 APTHORPE Michael AUS Australia 632 /16 132
17 FEWSON Brett AUS  Australia 553 /23 116
17 GALVIN James IRL Ireland 609 /19 121
17 GARMONSWAY Kelvin NZL New Zealand 643 /12 134
17 MCKENZIE James GBR  Great Britain 602 /20 131
17 SMILLIE Kelvin NZL New Zealand 611 /18 117
17 TUCKER Colin NZL New Zealand 568 /22 128
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound - Men - 60-69 Mﬁ;rﬂg;
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 COURSE Terry GBR  Great Britain 676 / 2 -Bye- 142 139 146 141 T.9

2 CARSON Dennis AUS  Australia 684 / 1 -Bye- 138 139 142 141 T.8

3 MASKELL Terry GBR  Great Britain 648 |/ 5 -Bye- 135 140 134 129

4 MULLIGAN Peter AUS  Australia 619 /11 -Bye- 134 135 128 124

5 WOOQOD Chris AUS Australia 654 / 4 -Bye- 134 138

6 KRAMER Gunther RSA  South Africa 627 |/ 9 -Bye- 137 132

7 LARVEN James AUS  Australia 656 / 3 -Bye- 138 131

8 HARVEY Doug AUS Australia 621 /10 -Bye- 132 121

9 BAILEY Ross NZL New Zealand 612 /12 -Bye- 130

9 BARBER Jim AUS  Australia 573 /17 130 129

9 CRABTREE David AUS Australia 633 / 6 -Bye- 131

9 HARRIS Gordon NZL New Zealand 609 /13 -Bye- 125

9 OOSTHUIZEN Nick AUS  Australia 632 / 7 -Bye- 129

9 TAYLOR Peter NZL New Zealand 604 /14 -Bye- 124

9 THOMSON Micky NZL New Zealand 593 /15 126 129

9 VAN DEN ANKER Mark NZL New Zealand 627 | 8 -Bye- 132

17 BOYD David AUS  Australia 488 /18 91

17 ELLERY David NZL New Zealand 574 /16 114
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 70+ M,gﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 EASTWOOD Tony NZL New Zealand 598 / 2 -Bye- 120 124
2 HOUSTON Ray NzL New Zealand 615 / 1 -Bye- 122 122
3 MCVICAR Allan AUS Australia 596 / 3 -Bye- 119 122 T.9
4 HORN Kevin NZL New Zealand 573 / 4 128 114 122 T.7
5 KEENAN John IRL Ireland 519 /5 90
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Women - 30-49 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 ELLERY SIAOSI Elizabeth NZL New Zealand 657 /| 2 -Bye- 136 136 128 T.9
2 HUFF Leah NZL New Zealand 638 / 4 -Bye- 130 130 128 T.8
3 MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga ISL Iceland 657 / 3 -Bye- 126 132 134
4 KALUZNA Agata NZL New Zealand 614 / 8 117 127 123 125
5 NORDMEYER-KUHNE Tanja GER Germany 617 / 7 -Bye- 129
6 JORDAN Sarah AUS Australia 657 / 1 -Bye- 125
7 BAM Hanlie NZL New Zealand 621 / 6 -Bye- 120
8 FERRIS Lisa NZL New Zealand 625 / 5 -Bye- 106
9 MONKARSH Tina USA United States 518 / 9 112
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Women - 50-59 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 DUNAWAY Alanna USA United States 652 / 1 -Bye- 135 126 135
2 LAINCHBURY Linda NZL New Zealand 646 / 2 127 128 131 131
3 GUEST Fiona NZL New Zealand 621 / 6 129 135 129 127
4 BREDIN Suzi GBR Great Britain 622 / 5 116 126 113 111
5 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR Great Britain 635 / 3 129 126
5 NEUMEYER Ann CAN Canada 597 | 8 127 126
5 ZWAANS Lisa NZL New Zealand 629 / 4 128 126
8 WIUN Pat CAN Canada 601 / 7 122 125
9 BENNETT Viv AUS Australia 559 /12 80
9 EVANS Beverley NZL New Zealand 554 /13 104
9 GOODWIN Shirley NZL New Zealand 468 /15 97
9 HEATH Kerry AUS Australia 590 / 9 103
9 LOGEL Rosemary AUS Australia 548 /14 104
9 SAMBUU Ona USA United States 572 /11 120
9 VERCOE Patsy NZL New Zealand 589 /10 109
AR_C74A Report Created: 24 Apr 2017 04:46 @ UTC+13:00 Page 63/135

nnnnnnnnn



Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound - Women - 60+ Mﬁ;-f%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GALE Sherry AUS Australia 649 / 1 -Bye- 130 138 138

2 SCOTT Barbara NZL New Zealand 641 / 2 -Bye- 133 137 137

3 BENSON Diann AUS Australia 598 / 5 -Bye- 140 126 129

4 MITCHELL Anne NZL New Zealand 638 / 3 -Bye- 128 127 125

5 MCLOUGHLIN Pat AUS Australia 606 / 4 -Bye- 116

6 BURNET Karen NZL New Zealand 541 / 7 119 113

6 FRANCIS Jane NZL New Zealand 519 / 8 106 113

6 MHICRUAIDHRI Deirdre IRL Ireland 585 / 6 107 113

9 NEGRETE Deedee USA United States 488 /9 80

9 SIM Pearly AUS Australia 434 /11 78

9 WEEKS Hilary NZL New Zealand 485 /10 82
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Barebow - Men - 60+ Mﬂ;-f%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SAVAGE Mike NZL New Zealand 415 | 2 -Bye- 6 6

2 SICHA Rudy AUS Australia 422 | 1 -Bye- 6 0

3 LOH George SIN Singapore 340 / 3 -Bye- 0 6

4 CORRIGALL Hector NZL New Zealand 295 / 4 6 0 0

5 PLAZANET Guy NCL New Caledonia 239 /' 5 2 (0
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Barebow - Men - 50-59 M,q;rf’%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MEEHAN Jason GBR Great Britain 587 / 1 -Bye- 7 6

2 SUTCLIFFE Brett NED Netherlands 479 | 3 6 6 0

3 TESCHKE Gunter GER Germany 494 | 2 6 4 7

4 MATTHEWS Mike AUS Australia 383 /1 4 6 1 5

5 KENNERSON Trevor NzL New Zealand 329 / 6 2 (0

6 BROWN DOUGLAS Steve NZL New Zealand 353 /5 0 (0)

6 PEACHEY Michael NZL New Zealand 167 | 7 0 (0)
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Barebow - Men - 40-49 M,q;rf’%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SCHELANDER Morten NOR Norway 527 | 1 6 6

2 TURNER Mark AUS Australia 434 | 2 7 0

3 KEARNEY John GBR Great Britain 262 /| 3 1 6

4 TAVASOLI Amir AUS Australia 235 / 4 0 0

AR_C74A Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:41 @ UTC+13:00 Page 67/135

nnnnnnnnn



Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve Barebow - Women - 50-69 Mﬁ;ﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 LAKE Michaela GBR Great Britain 456 / 1 6 7
2 ROBINSON Laurie USA United States 384 /2 6 3
3 MARTIN Sonya NZL New Zealand 383 /3 0 7
4 TESCHKE Rita GER Germany 289 / 4 0 1
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Longbow - Men - 50-59 M,q;rf’g;
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 CHAN Roger NZL New Zealand 388 / 1 -Bye- 6 6
2 DAY Darren NzL New Zealand 269 / 2 -Bye- 6 4
3 DOWNES Adrian AUS Australia 205 / 3 6 2 6
4 MCLEOD Dennis NZL New Zealand 153 / 5 6 2 0
5 MOOG Klaus-jurgen GER Germany 193 / 4 2 (0
6 FAHY Peter NzL New Zealand 125 / 6 0 (0)
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Longbow - Men - 60+ M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 HAYES John GBR Great Britain 289 / 1 -Bye- 6 6
2 DECK John NzL New Zealand 279 /| 2 -Bye- 6 4
3 GREENWAY Chas AUS Australia 272 | 3 -Bye- 0 6
4 LUOBIKIS Dennis AUS Australia 188 / 5 6 0 2
5 CREELMAN Barry AUS Australia 256 / 4 5 (0)
AR_C74A Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:44 @ UTC+13:00 Page 70/135

nnnnnnnnn



Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Longbow - Women - 30+ Mﬂ;-f%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SKUBISH Renae USA United States 289 /1 6 6
2 SKUBISH Chrissy USA United States 223 | 2 6 4
3 MOFFATT-MCLEOD Karen NZL New Zealand 88 / 4 0 6
4 WOOD Joy AUS Australia 115 / 3 0 4
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Bowhunter Unlimited - Men - 40-59 Mﬁ;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BASSETT Terry NZL New Zealand 641 / 1 -Bye- 127 137 129

2 COLLINS Mark NZL New Zealand 601 / 6 -Bye- 133 135 126

3 NEWMAN Gerry NZL New Zealand 631 / 2 -Bye- 129 134 133

4 DUNAWAY Jerry USA United States 609 / 5 -Bye- 116 122 119

5 KERNER Adrian NZL New Zealand 501 / 8 111 120

6 FONG Andrew NZL New Zealand 617 / 3 -Bye- 119

7 HURRICKS Chris NZL New Zealand 567 /| 7 -Bye- 108

8 BURNET Craig NZL New Zealand 613 / 4 -Bye- 107

9 LILLEY David GBR Great Britain 499 /9 93
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve - Men - 30-39 M,q;rf’g;
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round &

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 612 1 UPRICHARD Ken NZL 6 ] UPRICHARD K (NZL) GOLD
4/ 429 4 BOYLAN Tayt AUS 0 6
— UPRICHARD K (NZL)
3/ 546 3 KARPENKO Serg UKR 6 ] KARPENKO S (UKR) SILVER
2/ 562 2 MURRAY Jaymie AUS 4 2

— KARPENKO S (UKR)

BOYLAN T (AUS)
4

BRONZE
MURRAY J (AUS)

MURRAY J (AUS)
6
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 40-49 STE
MGAME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 590 1 PILCHER Stu AUS 6 PILCHER S (AUS)
9/ 464 9 DIELEN Tom Sul 0 6
PILCHER S (AUS)
6 T.7*
5/ 539 KALUZNY Adam NZL 5T.6 COLLETT S (NZL) GOLD
4/ 576 4 COLLETT Scott NZL 6T.7 2
PILCHER S (AUS)
3/ 581 3 ROBERTSON Andy NZL ROBERTSON A (NZL)
6/ 517 6 POTVIN Stephane CAN 6 T.10
ROBERTSON A (NZL)
5T.7
7/ 496 7 SEYMOUR Scott AUS HARTMANN S (SUI) SILVER
2/ 582 2 HARTMANN Sirko SuUl 5T.9
ROBERTSON A (NZL)
COLLETT S (NZL)
1
BRONZE
HARTMANN S (SUI)
HARTMANN S (SUI)
7
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve - Men - 40-49 M,q;rf’g;
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 590 1 PILCHER Stu AUS PILCHER S (AUS)
-Bye- 6
9/ 464 9 DIELEN Tom SuUI 6 j DIELEN T (SUI)
8/ 487 8 SINGH Pramen NZL 2 J 0
5/ 539 5 KALUZNY Adam NZL KALUZNY A (NZL)
-Bye- 5T.6
-Bye- COLLETT S (NZL)
4/ 576 4 COLLETT Scott NZL 6T.7
3/ 581 3 ROBERTSON Andy NZL ROBERTSON A (NZL)
-Bye- 6
11/ 342 11 COOK Shane NZL 0 ] POTVIN S (CAN)
6/ 517 6 POTVIN Stephane CAN 6 2
7/ 496 7 SEYMOUR Scott AUS 6 | SEYMOUR s (AUS)
10/ 455 10 STOBA lan USA 4 4
-Bye- HARTMANN S (SUI)
2/ 582 2 HARTMANN Sirko SuUl 6
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 50-59 STE
MEAME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 652 1 MOHR Adolf GER | GROSSMAN G (AUS)
9/ 589 9 GROSSMAN Graham AUS 6 6
— GROSSMAN G (AUS)
— 5
5/ 601 5 WHEELER lan GBR GYS M (BEL) oD
13/ 582 13 GYS Marc BEL 2
— EMANUEL P (NZL)
3/ 609 3 EMANUEL Peter NZL | EMANUEL P (NzL)
6/ 599 6 LAMB David NZL 6
— EMANUEL P (NZL)
10/ 589 10 KERTELL Warren NZL | HAWKINS E (NzL) SILVER
15/ 569 15 HAWKINS Eddie NZL 0
— GROSSMAN G (AUS)
GYS M (BEL)
2
BRONZE
HAWKINS E (NZL)
HAWKINS E (NZL)
6
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 50-59 STE
MEME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 652 1 MOHR Adolf GER MOHR A (GER)
-Bye- 6
MOHR A (GER)
33/ 483 33 LUXFORD John NZL 6T.8 “ LUXFORD J (NZL)
32/ 492 32 SMITH Jim NZL 5T4 J 0
MOHR A (GER)
4
17/ 553 17 BOWEN Paul AUS BOWEN P (AUS)
.Bye. 6
BOWEN P (AUS)
-Bye- DAWSON P (GBR)
16/ 564 16 DAWSON Peter GBR 2
9/ 589 9 GROSSMAN Graham AUS GROSSMAN G (AUS)
-Bye- 6
GROSSMAN G (AUS)
6
-Bye- IRVINE M (NZL)
24/ 533 24 IRVINE Murray NZL 0
GROSSMAN G (AUS)
6
25/ 524 25 HEWSON Grant NZL HEWSON G (NZL)
-Bye- 6
HEWSON G (NZL)
0
-Bye- MANNING D (NZL)
8/ 592 8 MANNING David NZL 4
5/ 601 5 WHEELER lan GBR WHEELER | (GBR)
-Bye- 7
WHEELER | (GBR)
-Bye- COWARD M (GBR)
28/ 516 28 COWARD Michael GBR 1
WHEELER | (GBR)
0
21/ 540 21 MARTI Andy SuUl MARTI A (SUI)
-Bye- 6
MARTI A (SUI)
-Bye- VELLEMAN D (NZL)
12/ 585 12 VELLEMAN David NZL 4
13/ 582 13 GYS Marc BEL GYS M (BEL)
.Bye. 6
GYS M (BEL)
7
-Bye- GARNER J (AUS)
20/ 546 20 GARNER Jeff AUS 0
GYS M (BEL)
. 6
29/ 514 29 SCHWERTMANN Martin GER 6 “ SCHWERTMANN M (GER)
36/ 351 36 AUSTEN David CAN 0 1
HALVORSEN R (NZL)
3
-Bye- HALVORSEN R (NZL)
4/ 602 4 HALVORSEN Rodney NZL 7
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 50-59 STE
MEME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 609 3 EMANUEL Peter NZL EMANUEL P (NZL)
-Bye- 6
EMANUEL P (NZL)
. 6
35/ 465 35 NICKLESS Neil AUS “ TUOKKOLA R (FIN)
30/ 509 30 TUOKKOLA Rauno FIN J 2
EMANUEL P (NZL)
6
19/ 548 19 DAGENAIS Pierre CAN DAGENAIS P (CAN)
-Bye- 4
BROWN A (AUS)
-Bye- BROWN A (AUS)
14/ 580 14 BROWN Adam AUS 6
11/ 587 11 JOHNSON Michael NZL JOHNSON M (NZL)
-Bye- 6
JOHNSON M (NZL)
-Bye- GEE T (AUS)
22/ 535 22 GEE Trevor AUS 2
LAMB D (NZL)
0
27/ 519 27 DELFIN Ephraim AUS DELFIN E (AUS)
-Bye- 2
LAMB D (NZL)
6
-Bye- LAMB D (NZL)
6/ 599 6 LAMB David NZL 6
7/ 597 7 HEATH Kelvin AUS HEATH K (AUS)
-Bye- 6
HEATH K (AUS)
4
-Bye- WAGENER W (NZL)
26/ 522 26 WAGENER Warren NZL 0
KERTELL W (NZL)
2
23/ 535 23 NELSON-FURNELL Peter AUS NELSON-FURNELL P (AUS)
-Bye- 4
KERTELL W (NZL)
6
-Bye- KERTELL W (NZL)
10/ 589 10 KERTELL Warren NZL 6
15/ 569 15 HAWKINS Eddie NZL HAWKINS E (NZL)
-Bye- 6
HAWKINS E (NZL)
6
-Bye- NAUMANN G (GER)
18/ 548 18 NAUMANN Gunter GER 0
HAWKINS E (NZL)
6
31/ 508 31 THOMPSON Malcolm NZL - |HOOLE K (NzL)
34/ 472 34 HOOLE Kerry NZL o
VERCOE T (NZL)
-Bye- VERCOE T (NZL)
2/ 623 2 VERCOE Tony NZL 6
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 60-69 STE
MEAME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 622 1 DINCAURemo sul | DINCAUR (SUI)
9/ 560 9 SIM Norman AUS 6
— D'INCAU R (SUI)
— 2
5/ 594 5 JECKE Frank GER JECKE F (GER) cOLD
4/ 596 4 CRISANTO Cris USA 4
— MIDDENDORP G (AUS)
3/ 605 3 MYCOCK Dennis AUS | BESSELL I (AUS)
6/ 591 6 BESSELL lan AUS 2
— MIDDENDORP G (AUS)
— 6
7/ 587 7 KUIVALAINEN Pentti FIN MIDDENDORP G (AUS) SILVER
2/ 622 2 MIDDENDORP Gerry AUS 6
— D'INCAU R (SUI)
JECKE F (GER)
6
BRONZE
JECKE F (GER)
BESSELL | (AUS)
2
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 60-69 STE
MEAME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 622 1 DINCAURemo sul D'INCAU R (SUI)
-Bye- 6
D'INCAU R (SUI)
6
17/ 493 17 OBRIEN Paul AUS ~ |OBRIEN P (AUS)
16/ 502 16 ASHBURN Mike NZL o
9/ 560 9 SIM Norman AUS SIM N (AUS)
-Bye- 6
SIM N (AUS)
0
-Bye- COLEMAN N (GBR)
8 579 8 COLEMAN Nick GBR 2
5/ 594 5 JECKE Frank GER JECKE F (GER)
.Bye. 6
JECKE F (GER)
— 6
21/ 302 21 SPEED Michael NZL DUTHIE A (AUS)
12/ 540 12 DUTHIE Alvin AUS 2
13/ 532 13 CLARK Alan AUS | CcLARK A (AUS)
20/ 362 20 MULLER Douglas NZL 0 0
— CRISANTO C (USA)
2
-Bye- CRISANTO C (USA)
4 596 4 CRISANTO Cris USA 6
3/ 605 3 MYCOCK Dennis AUS MYCOCK D (AUS)
-Bye- 6
MYCOCK D (AUS)
) 0
19/ 483 19 SMART Chris NZL | WIRSING M (GER)
14/ 515 14 WIRSING Manfred GER o
11/ 547 11 GILLETT Kevin AUS GILLETT K (AUS)
-Bye- 0
BESSELL | (AUS)
6
-Bye- BESSELL | (AUS)
6/ 591 6 BESSELL lan AUS 6
7/ 587 7 KUIVALAINEN Pentti FIN KUIVALAINEN P (FIN)
-Bye- 7
KUIVALAINEN P (FIN)
4
-Bye- MCGOWAN G (NZL)
10/ 559 10 MCGOWAN Geoff NZL 1
15/ 510 15 SCHENK Helmut GER 6 | SCHENK H (GER)
18/ 488 18 CLARKE Michael GBR 0 o
MIDDENDORP G (AUS)
-Bye- MIDDENDORP G (AUS)
2/ 622 2 MIDDENDORP Gerry AUS 6
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve - Men - 70+ M,.g;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round &

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 552 1 BASS Alfie AUS BASS A (AUS)
-Bye- 6
BASS A (AUS)
6
5/ 461 5 HARDY Ron AUS 5T.6 j PEECK W (GER) GOLD
4/ 475 4 PEECK Wolfgang GER 6 T.10 J 0
BASS A (AUS)
3/ 515 3 HENSHAW Dave NZL HENSHAW D (NZL)
-Bye- 2
HELLYER T (AUS)
-Bye- HELLYER T (AUS)
SILVER
2/ 535 2 HELLYER Terry AUS 6
HELLYER T (AUS)
PEECK W (GER)
4
BRONZE
HENSHAW D (NZL)
HENSHAW D (NZL)
6
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 30-49 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 583 1 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR | PALEKHA K (UKR)
9/ 463 9 ARMSTRONG Jo NZL 2 6
— PALEKHA K (UKR)
— 6T.9
5/ 559 UPRICHARD Kathryn NZL ATTANASIO F (SUI) coLb
4/ 579 4 ATTANASIO Francesca SuUI 2
— PALEKHA K (UKR)
3/ 580 3 WONG Joanna AUS | WONG J (aUS)
6/ 545 6 STRAHAN Leanne AUS 5T.8
— LYNE C (GBR)
) — 5T5
7/ 520 7 KLARER Tanja Sul LYNE C (GBR)
SILVER
2/ 583 2 LYNE Cherry GBR 6 T.8*
— LYNE C (GBR)
ATTANASIO F (SUI)
7
BRONZE
ATTANASIO F (SUI)
WONG J (AUS)
3
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 30-49 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 583 1 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR PALEKHA K (UKR)
-Bye- 6
9/ 463 9 ARMSTRONG Jo NZL 6T.5 j ARMSTRONG J (NZL)
8/ 496 8 LAMBERT-COWARD Shani GBR 5T.3 J 2
5/ 559 5 UPRICHARD Kathryn NZL UPRICHARD K (NZL)
-Bye- 4
-Bye- ATTANASIO F (SUI)
4/ 579 4 ATTANASIO Francesca SuUl 6
3/ 580 3 WONG Joanna AUS WONG J (AUS)
-Bye- 6
11/ 233 11 VERGARA Eunice USA ] STRAHAN L (AUS)
6/ 545 6 STRAHAN Leanne AUS 4
7/ 520 7 KLARER Tanja sul 6T.8 ~ |KLARER T (SUI)
10/ 400 10 MACKAY Erika NZL 5T.3 4
-Bye- LYNE C (GBR)
2/ 583 2 LYNE Cherry GBR 6
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand ,ﬁ
Recurve - Women - 50-59 M,q;rf’g;
Archery N2 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 633 1 NELSON-FURNELL Dawn AUS 6 | NELSON-FURNELL D (AUS)
8/ 553 8 TREMELLING Debbie AUS 2 6
— NELSON-FURNELL D (AUS)
— 3
5/ 605 5 BENNETT Laura USA 7 BENNETT L (USA) GOLD
13/ 526 13 LO MANTO Yvonne GER 3 2
— DIELEN PILLOUD N (SUl)
3/ 610 3 DIELEN PILLOUD Nathalie Sul 6 | DIELEN PILLOUD N (sun
6/ 583 6 LAUGESEN Sue NZL 0 6 T.10
— DIELEN PILLOUD N (SUI)
— 7
10/ 537 10 TUCKER Maria NZL 1 NORDMEYER B (GER) SILVER
2/ 631 2 NORDMEYER Britta GER 7 5T.9
— NELSON-FURNELL D (AUS)
BENNETT L (USA)
6 T.10
BRONZE
BENNETT L (USA)
NORDMEYER B (GER)
5T.8
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 50-59 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 633 1 NELSON-FURNELL Dawn AUS NELSON-FURNELL D (AUS)
-Bye- 6
NELSON-FURNELL D (AUS)
6
17/ 465 17 SUNDHEIM Sue NZL jWEBBY L (NZL)
16/ 502 16 WEBBY Lynda NZL J 0
9/ 539 9 FILION Lucie CAN FILION L (CAN)
-Bye- 3
TREMELLING D (AUS)
2
-Bye- TREMELLING D (AUS)
8/ 553 8 TREMELLING Debbie AUS 7
5/ 605 5 BENNETT Laura USA BENNETT L (USA)
-Bye- 6
BENNETT L (USA)
— 7
21/ 375 21 WIRSING Elisabeth GER GUNN M (NZL)
12/ 532 12 GUNN Micky NZL 4
13/ 526 13 LO MANTO Yvonne GER 7 ~ |LOMANTO Y (GER)
20/ 446 20 WOOFF Eleanor NZL 6
— LO MANTO Y (GER)
. 3
-Bye- ROBISCH A (GER)
4/ 606 4 ROBISCH Annedore GER 2
3/ 610 3 DIELEN PILLOUD Nathalie ~ SUI DIELEN PILLOUD N (SUI)
-Bye- 6
DIELEN PILLOUD N (SUI)
19/ 452 19 HIGGINS Sharon AUS jTHOMPSON R (NZL)
14/ 523 14 THOMPSON Ruth NZL J 4
11/ 534 11 WEEKS Suzanne NZL WEEKS S (NZL)
-Bye- 2
LAUGESEN S (NZL)
-Bye- LAUGESEN S (NZL)
6/ 583 6 LAUGESEN Sue NZL 6
7/ 556 7 LAVENDER-ASHBURN Moira NZL LAVENDER-ASHBURN M (NZL)
-Bye- 1
TUCKER M (NZL)
-Bye- TUCKER M (NZL)
10/ 537 10 TUCKER Maria NZL 7
15/ 507 15 CEUSTERMANS Christina BEL 6 j CEUSTERMANS C (BEL)
18/ 462 18 WANZENRIED Barbara GBR 0 J 1
NORDMEYER B (GER)
-Bye- NORDMEYER B (GER)
2/ 631 2 NORDMEYER Britta GER 7
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 60+ STE
MEAME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 595 1 COSTEUX EPOUSE PLAZANET Sylvana NCL | COSTEUX EPOUSE PLAZANET S \CL)
9/ 497 9 KROLL Karen USA 0 6 ,
— COSTEUX EPOUSE PLAZANET S (NCL)
— 2
5/ 524 OLDS Angie USA OLDS A (USA) cOLD
4/ 532 4 JECKE Kerstin GER 0
— BECKER L (GER)
3/ 560 3 USHERENKO Olga USA | PHILLIPS S (USA)
6/ 504 6 PHILLIPS Sue USA 2
— BECKER L (GER)
7/ 502 7 HUNT Judy NZL 5T5 | BECKERL (GER)
i SILVER
2/ 569 2 BECKER Lis GER 6T.8 6 ,
— COSTEUX EPQUSE PLAZANET § (NCL)
OLDS A (USA)
2
BRONZE
PHILLIPS S (USA)
PHILLIPS S (USA)
6
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Recurve - Women - 60+ Mﬂ;-f%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 595 1 COSTEUXEPOUSE PLAZANET Sylana NCL COSTEUX EPOUSE PLAZANET S (NCL)
-Bye- 6
9/ 497 9 KROLL Karen USA  6T.6 | KROLL K (USA)
8 499 8 HALL Beryl NZL 5T5 0
5/ 524 5 OLDS Angie USA 7 ~ |oLps A (USA)
12/ 466 12 SWAIN Sue AUS 3 6
13/ 466 13 MIDDENDORP Gerardine  AUS 0 | JECKE K (GER)
4 532 4 JECKE Kerstin GER 6 4
3/ 560 3 USHERENKO Olga USA 7 | USHERENKO O (USA)
14/ 461 14 FRASER-ARREGUIN Jill USA 1 4
11/ 490 11 SCHETTLER-JEHL Barbara USA 0 | PHILLIPS S (USA)
6/ 504 6 PHILLIPS Sue USA 6 s
7/ 502 7 HUNT Judy NZL 6T.8 ~ |HUNT 3 (NZUL)
10/ 491 10 HARRIS Madonna NZL 5T.5 5T.5
15/ 450 15 HOLE Liz AUS 0 | BECKERL (GER)
2/ 569 2 BECKER Lis GER 6 6T.8
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 30-39 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 681 1 ASIDERA lan AUS ASIDERA | (AUS)
-Bye- 141
ASIDERA | (AUS)
141
5/ 651 5 COOK Aaron NZL 135 COOK A (NzL) GOLD
4/ 663 4 MACRUAIDHRI Eamonn IRL 132 135
ASIDERA | (AUS)
3/ 665 3 VAN TONDER Rynard NZL 141 VAN TONDER R (NZL)
6/ 606 6 ESPEZZANO Bruno NZL 125 138
SERGEEV E (RUS)
135
-Bye- SERGEEV E (RUS)
) SILVER
2/ 674 2 SERGEEYV Evgenii RUS 141
SERGEEV E (RUS)
COOK A (NZL)
130
BRONZE
VAN TONDER R (NZL)
VAN TONDER R (NZL)
139
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 40-49 STE
MGAME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 664 1 HALLIDAY Will NZL 136 MONKARSH B (USA)
8/ 639 8 MONKARSH Bryan USA 138 126
SHUKER B (NZL)
132
5/ 656 FRIBERG Per SWE 132 SHUKER B (NZL) GOLD
4/ 658 4 SHUKER Bruce NZL 135 130
SHUKER B (NZL)
3/ 659 3 SMITHIES Trev NZL 131T.8 SARGENT W (NZL)
6/ 655 6 SARGENT Wayne NZL 131 T.10 137
SARGENT W (NZL)
127
71 652 7 VAN ONSELEN Ary NZL 132 BAM G (NZL) SILVER
2/ 660 2 BAM Gustav NZL 138 132
SARGENT W (NZL)
MONKARSH B (USA)
133
BRONZE
BAM G (NZL)
BAM G (NZL)
140
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 40-49 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 664 1 HALLIDAY Will NZL HALLIDAY W (NZL)
-Bye- 136
9/ 639 9 SUTHERLAND Chris CAN 131 MONKARSH B (USA)
8/ 639 8 MONKARSH Bryan USA 136 138
5/ 656 5 FRIBERG Per SWE 131 FRIBERG P (SWE)
12/ 602 12 LEIGH lan NZL 123 132
13/ 596 13 HOBMAN Karl NZL 125 SHUKER B (NZL)
4/ 658 4 SHUKER Bruce NZL 139 135
3/ 659 3 SMITHIES Trev NZL 135 SMITHIES T (NZL)
14/ 569 14 KIRBY Steve NZL 115 131 T.8
11/ 612 11 BOOTH Nick CAN 134 SARGENT W (NZL)
6/ 655 6 SARGENT Wayne NZL 139 131 T.10
7/ 652 7 VAN ONSELEN Ary NZL 139 VAN ONSELEN A (NZL)
10/ 637 10 SHEERIN Dean NZL 124 132
-Bye- BAM G (NZL)
2/ 660 2 BAM Gustav NZL 138
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 50-59 STE
MGAME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 672 1 SHKOLNYY Kostyantyn UKR 136 SHKOLNYY K (UKR)
8/ 650 8 BATES Paul NZL 132 139
SHKOLNYY K (UKR)
) 136 T.9
5/ 658 5 PETERSEN Vernon john AUS 132 MCMILLAN R (NZL) GOLD
4/ 660 4 MCMILLAN Rob NZL 134 137
YOUNG G (NZL)
14/ 640 14 BENSON Grahame AUS 119 YOUNG G (NZL)
11/ 643 11 YOUNG Gary NZL 132 138 T.9*
YOUNG G (NZL)
136 T.X
7/ 652 7 BLIGNAUT Ocky NZL 132 BLIGNAUT O (NZL) SILVER
2/ 669 2 COTTIER Chris AUS 131 138T.9
SHKOLNYY K (UKR)
MCMILLAN R (NZL)
136
BRONZE
MCMILLAN R (NZL)
BLIGNAUT O (NZL)
135
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound - Men - 50-59 M,q;rf’g;
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 672 1 SHKOLNYY Kostyantyn UKR SHKOLNYY K (UKR)
-Bye- 140
SHKOLNYY K (UKR)
136
17/ 625 17 BENNETT Peter AUS 134 ~ |BENNETT P (AUS)
16/ 632 16 APTHORPE Michael AUS 132 128
9/ 649 9 COTTIER Kevin AUS COTTIER K (AUS)
-Bye- 124
BATES P (NZL)
132
-Bye- BATES P (NZL)
8 650 8 BATES Paul NZL 132
5/ 658 5 PETERSEN Vernon john AUS PETERSEN Vj (AUS)
-Bye- 135 .
PETERSEN Vj (AUS)
— 132
21/ 574 21 O'CALLAGHAN Malcolm IRL 135 O'CALLAGHAN M (IRL)
12/ 643 12 GARMONSWAY Kelvin NZL 134 118
13/ 641 13 CLAAR Mark USA 135 ~ |cLAAR M (UsA)
20/ 602 20 MCKENZIE James GBR 131 129
— MCMILLAN R (NZL)
134
-Bye- MCMILLAN R (NZL)
4 660 4 MCMILLAN Rob NZL 134
3/ 662 3 DICKS Bernie GBR DICKS B (GBR)
-Bye- 139
BENSON G (AUS)
— 119
19/ 609 19 GALVIN James IRL 121 BENSON G (AUS)
14/ 640 14 BENSON Grahame AUS 127 140
11/ 643 11 YOUNG Gary NZL 132 | YOUNG G (NzL)
22/ 568 22 TUCKER Colin NZL 128 140
— YOUNG G (NZL)
132
-Bye- ARTHUR P (AUS)
6/ 656 6 ARTHUR Phil AUS 135
7/ 652 7 BLIGNAUT Ocky NZL BLIGNAUT O (NZL)
-Bye- 135
BLIGNAUT O (NZL)
— 132
23/ 553 23 FEWSON Brett AUS 116 DIGBY T (AUS)
10/ 646 10 DIGBY Tyrone AUS 135 133
15/ 634 15 NAPOLI Shaun AUS 133 ~|NAPOLI S (AUS)
18/ 611 18 SMILLIE Kelvin NZL 117 125
— COTTIER C (AUS)
131
-Bye- COTTIER C (AUS)
2/ 669 2 COTTIER Chris AUS 132
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 60-69 STE
MGAME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 684 1 CARSON Dennis AUS 139 CARSON D (AUS)
9/ 627 9 KRAMER Gunther RSA 132 142
CARSON D (AUS)
141 T.8
5/ 648 5 MASKELL Terry GBR 140 MASKELL T (GBR) GOLD
4/ 654 4 WOOD Chris AUS 138 134
COURSE T (GBR)
3/ 656 3 LARVEN James AUS 131 MULLIGAN P (AUS)
11/ 619 11 MULLIGAN Peter AUS 135 128
COURSE T (GBR)
141T.9
10/ 621 10 HARVEY Doug AUS 121 COURSE T (GBR) SILVER
2/ 676 2 COURSE Terry GBR 139 146
CARSON D (AUS)
MASKELL T (GBR)
129
BRONZE
MASKELL T (GBR)
MULLIGAN P (AUS)
124
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound - Men - 60-69 M,q;rf’g;
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 684 1 CARSON Dennis AUS CARSON D (AUS)
-Bye- 138
CARSON D (AUS)
) 139
17/ 573 17 BARBER Jim AUS 130 “ BARBER J (AUS)
16/ 574 16 ELLERY David NZL 114 J 129
9/ 627 9 KRAMER Gunther RSA KRAMER G (RSA)
-Bye- 137
KRAMER G (RSA)
132
-Bye- VAN DEN ANKER M (NZL)
8/ 627 8 VAN DEN ANKER Mark NZL 132
5/ 648 5 MASKELL Terry GBR MASKELL T (GBR)
-Bye- 135
MASKELL T (GBR)
140
-Bye- BAILEY R (NZL)
12/ 612 12 BAILEY Ross NZL 130
13/ 609 13 HARRIS Gordon NZL HARRIS G (NZL)
-Bye- 125
WOOD C (AUS)
138
-Bye- WOOD C (AUS)
4/ 654 4 WOOD Chris AUS 134
3/ 656 3 LARVEN James AUS LARVEN J (AUS)
-Bye- 138
LARVEN J (AUS)
131
-Bye- TAYLOR P (NZL)
14/ 604 14 TAYLOR Peter NZL 124
11/ 619 11 MULLIGAN Peter AUS MULLIGAN P (AUS)
-Bye- 134
MULLIGAN P (AUS)
135
-Bye- CRABTREE D (AUS)
6/ 633 6 CRABTREE David AUS 131
7/ 632 7 OOSTHUIZEN Nick AUS OOSTHUIZEN N (AUS)
-Bye- 129
HARVEY D (AUS)
121
-Bye- HARVEY D (AUS)
10/ 621 10 HARVEY Doug AUS 132
15/ 593 15 THOMSON Micky NZL 126 | THOMSON M (NZL)
18/ 488 18 BOYD David AUS 91 129
COURSE T (GBR)
139
-Bye- COURSE T (GBR)
2/ 676 2 COURSE Terry GBR 142
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 70+ STE
MEME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 615 1 HOUSTON Ray NZL HOUSTON R (NZL)
-Bye- 122
HOUSTON R (NZL)
122
5/ 519 5 KEENAN John IRL 90 ~ |HORN K (NzL) ol
4/ 573 4 HORN Kevin NZL 128 J 114
EASTWOOD T (NZL)
3/ 596 3 MCVICAR Allan AUS MCVICAR A (AUS)
-Bye- 119
EASTWOOD T (NZL)
124
-Bye- EASTWOOD T (NZL)
SILVER
2/ 598 2 EASTWOOD Tony NZL 120
HOUSTON R (NZL)
HORN K (NZL)
122 7.7
BRONZE
MCVICAR A (AUS)
MCVICAR A (AUS)
122 7.9
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Women - 30-49 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 657 1 JORDAN Sarah AUS 125 KALUZNA A (NZL)
8/ 614 8 KALUZNA Agata NZL 127 123
HUFF L (NZL)
128 7.8
5/ 625 FERRIS Lisa NZL 106 HUFF L (NZL) GOLD
4/ 638 4 HUFF Leah NZL 130 130
ELLERY SIAOSI E (NZL)
3/ 657 3 MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga ISL 126 MAGNUSDOTTIR H (ISL)
6/ 621 6 BAM Hanlie NZL 120 132
ELLERY SIAOSI E (NZL)
128 T.9
71 617 7 NORDMEYER-KUHNE Tanja GER 129 ELLERY SIAOSI E (NZL) SILVER
2/ 657 2 ELLERY SIAOSI Elizabeth NZL 136 136
HUFF L (NZL)
KALUZNA A (NZL)
125
BRONZE
MAGNUSDOTTIR H (ISL)
MAGNUSDOTTIR H (ISL)
134
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Compound - Women - 30-49 M,q;rf’g;
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 657 1 JORDAN Sarah AUS JORDAN S (AUS)
-Bye- 125
9/ 518 9 MONKARSH Tina USA 112 “ KALUZNA A (NZL)
8/ 614 8 KALUZNA Agata NZL 117 J 127
5/ 625 5 FERRIS Lisa NZL FERRIS L (NZL)
-Bye- 106
-Bye- HUFF L (NZL)
4/ 638 4 HUFF Leah NZL 130
3/ 657 3 MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga ISL MAGNUSDOTTIR H (ISL)
-Bye- 126
-Bye- BAM H (NZL)
6/ 621 6 BAM Hanlie NZL 120
7/ 617 7 NORDMEYER-KUHNE Tanja GER NORDMEYER-KUHNE T (GER)
-Bye- 129
-Bye- ELLERY SIAOSI E (NZL)
2/ 657 2 ELLERY SIAOSI Elizabeth NZL 136
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Women - 50-59 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 652 1 DUNAWAY Alanna USA 135 DUNAWAY A (USA)
8/ 597 8 NEUMEYER Ann CAN 126 126
DUNAWAY A (USA)
. 135
5/ 622 BREDIN Suzi GBR 126 T.8* BREDIN S (GBR) GOLD
4/ 629 4 ZWAANS Lisa NZL 126 T.8 113
DUNAWAY A (USA)
3/ 635 3 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 126 GUEST F (NZL)
6/ 621 6 GUEST Fiona NZL 135 129
LAINCHBURY L (NZL)
131
7/ 601 7 WIUN Pat CAN 125 LAINCHBURY L (NZL) SILVER
2/ 646 2 LAINCHBURY Linda NZL 128 131
LAINCHBURY L (NZL)
BREDIN S (GBR)
111
BRONZE
GUEST F (NZL)
GUEST F (NZL)
127
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Women - 50-59 s-rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 652 1 DUNAWAY Alanna USA DUNAWAY A (USA)
-Bye- 135
9/ 590 9 HEATH Kerry AUS 103 NEUMEYER A (CAN)
8/ 597 8 NEUMEYER Ann CAN 127 126
5/ 622 5 BREDIN Suzi GBR 116 BREDIN S (GBR)
12/ 559 12 BENNETT Viv AUS 80 126 T.8*
13/ 554 13 EVANS Beverley NZL 104 ZWAANS L (NZL)
4/ 629 4 ZWAANS Lisa NZL 128 126 T.8
3/ 635 3 HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 129 HOLDERNESS L (GBR)
14/ 548 14 LOGEL Rosemary AUS 104 126
11/ 572 11 SAMBUU Ona USA 120 GUEST F (NZL)
6/ 621 6 GUEST Fiona NZL 129 135
7/ 601 7 WIUN Pat CAN 122 WIUN P (CAN)
10/ 589 10 VERCOE Patsy NZL 109 125
15/ 468 15 GOODWIN Shirley NZL 97 LAINCHBURY L (NZL)
2/ 646 2 LAINCHBURY Linda NZL 127 128
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Women - 60+ M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 649 1 GALE Sherry AUS 130 | GALE s (AUS)
8 519 8 FRANCIS Jane NZL 113 138
— GALE S (AUS)
_ — 138
5/ 598 BENSON Diann AUS 140 BENSON D (AUS) oD
4/ 606 4 MCLOUGHLIN Pat AUS 116 126
— GALE S (AUS)
3/ 638 3 MITCHELL Anne NZL 128 | MITCHELL A (NZL)
6/ 585 6 MHICRUAIDHRI Deirdre IRL 113 127
— SCOTT B (NZL)
— 137
7/ 541 7 BURNET Karen NZL 113 SCOTT B (NZL) SILVER
2/ 641 2 SCOTT Barbara NZL 133 137
— SCOTT B (NZL)
BENSON D (AUS)
129
BRONZE
BENSON D (AUS)
MITCHELL A (NZL)
125
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Women - 60+ M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 649 1 GALE Sherry AUS GALE S (AUS)
-Bye- 130
9/ 488 9 NEGRETE Deedee USA 80 j FRANCIS J (NZL)
8/ 519 8 FRANCIS Jane NZL 106 J 113
5/ 598 5 BENSON Diann AUS BENSON D (AUS)
-Bye- 140
-Bye- MCLOUGHLIN P (AUS)
4/ 606 4 MCLOUGHLIN Pat AUS 116
3/ 638 3 MITCHELL Anne NZL MITCHELL A (NZL)
-Bye- 128
11/ 434 11 SIM Pearly AUS 78 MHICRUAIDHRI D (IRL)
6/ 585 6 MHICRUAIDHRI Deirdre IRL 107 113
7/ 541 7 BURNET Karen NZL 119 BURNET K (NZL)
10/ 485 10 WEEKS Hilary NZL 82 113
-Bye- SCOTT B (NZL)
2/ 641 2 SCOTT Barbara NZL 133
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve Barebow - Men - 60+ M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1 422 SICHA Rudy AUS SICHA R (AUS)
-Bye- 6
SICHA R (AUS)
5/ 239 PLAZANET Guy NCL T CORRIGALL H (NZL) cOLD
4/ 295 4 CORRIGALL Hector NZL J 0
SAVAGE M (NZL)
3/ 340 LOH George SIN LOH G (SIN)
.Bye. 0
SAVAGE M (NZL)
-Bye- SAVAGE M (NZL)
) SILVER
2/ 415 SAVAGE Mike NZL 6
SICHA R (AUS)
CORRIGALL H (NZL)
0
BRONZE
LOH G (SIN)
LOH G (SIN)
6
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve Barebow - Men - 50-59 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 587 MEEHAN Jason GBR MEEHAN J (GBR)
-Bye- 7
MEEHAN J (GBR)
— 6
5/ 353 BROWN DOUGLAS Steve NZL MATTHEWS M (AUS) cOLD
4/ 383 4 MATTHEWS Mike AUS 1
— MEEHAN J (GBR)
3/ 479 3 SUTCLIFFE Brett NED | SUTCLIFFE B (NED)
6/ 329 6 KENNERSON Trevor NZL 6
— SUTCLIFFE B (NED)
71 167 7 PEACHEY Michael NZL | TESCHKE G (GER) SILVER
2/ 494 2 TESCHKE Giinter GER 4
— SUTCLIFFE B (NED)
MATTHEWS M (AUS)
5
BRONZE
TESCHKE G (GER)
TESCHKE G (GER)
7
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target
New Zealand

Recurve Barebow - Men - 40-49 Mﬂ'ﬁ%
Archery N2 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 527 1 SCHELANDER Morten NOR 6 ] SCHELANDER M (NOR) GOLD
4/ 235 4 TAVASOLI Amir AUS 0 6
— SCHELANDER M (NOR)
3/ 262 3 KEARNEY John GBR 1 ] TURNER M (AUS) SILVER
2/ 434 2 TURNER Mark AUS 7 0

— TURNER M (AUS)

TAVASOLI A (AUS)
0

BRONZE
KEARNEY J (GBR)

KEARNEY J (GBR)
6

AR_C75B Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:41 @ UTC+13:00 Page 104/135

nnnnnnnnn



Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve Barebow - Women - 50-69 MASTE 1’%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 456 1 LAKE Michaela GBR 6 | LAKE M (GBR) colb
4/ 289 4 TESCHKE Rita GER 0 7
— LAKE M (GBR)
3/ 383 3 MARTIN Sonya NZL 0 | ROBINSON L (USA) SILVER
2/ 384 2 ROBINSON Laurie USA 6 3

— ROBINSON L (USA)

TESCHKE R (GER)
1

BRONZE
MARTIN S (NZL)

MARTIN S (NZL)
7
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Longbow - Men - 50-59 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 388 1 CHAN Roger NZL CHAN R (NZL)
-Bye- 6
CHAN R (NZL)
— 6
5/ 153 5 MCLEOD Dennis NZL MCLEOD D (NZL) GOLD
4/ 193 4 MOOG Klaus-jiirgen GER 2
— CHAN R (NZL)
3/ 205 3 DOWNES Adrian AUS | DOWNES A (AUS)
6/ 125 6 FAHY Peter NZL 2
— DAY D (NZL)
-Bye- DAY D (NZL)
SILVER
2/ 269 2 DAY Darren NZL 6
DAY D (NZL)
MCLEOD D (NZL)
0
BRONZE
DOWNES A (AUS)
DOWNES A (AUS)
6
AR_C75B Report Created: 27 Apr 2017 04:43 @ UTC+13:00 Page 106/135

nnnnnnnnn




Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Longbow - Men - 60+ STE
MGAME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round
ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 289 1 HAYES John GBR HAYES J (GBR)
.Bye. 6
HAYES J (GBR)
5/ 188 5 LUOBIKIS Dennis AUS 6T.5 “ LUOBIKIS D (AUS) GOLD
4/ 256 4 CREELMAN Barry AUS 5T.2 J 0
HAYES J (GBR)
3/ 272 3 GREENWAY Chas AUS GREENWAY C (AUS)
-Bye- 0
DECK J (NZL)
-Bye- DECK J (NZL)
SILVER
2/ 279 2 DECK John NZL 6
DECK J (NZL)
LUOBIKIS D (AUS)
2
BRONZE
GREENWAY C (AUS)
GREENWAY C (AUS)
6
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand 'afv’e
Longbow - Women - 30+ Mﬂ"‘%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round &

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 289 1 SKUBISH Renae USA 6 | SKUBISH R (USA) colb
4 88 4 MOFFATT-MCLEOD Karen NZL 0 6
— SKUBISH R (USA)
3/ 115 3 WOOD Joy AUS O | skuBISH C (UsA) SILVER
2/ 223 2 SKUBISH Chrissy USA 6 4

— SKUBISH C (USA)

MOFFATT-MCLEOD K (NZL)
6

BRONZE
MOFFATT-MCLEOD K (NZL)

WOOD J (AUS)
4

AR_C75B Report Created: 24 Apr 2017 04:43 @ UTC+13:00 Page 108/135

nnnnnnnnn



Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand o ,ﬁ
Bowhunter Unlimited - Men - 40-59 M,q;rf%
Archery N2 53 57 Apr 2017 Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 641 1 BASSETT Tery NZL 127 | BASSETT T (NzL)
8/ 501 8 KERNER Adrian NZL 120 137
— BASSETT T (NZL)
— 129
5/ 609 5 DUNAWAY Jerry USA 116 DUNAWAY J (USA) ol
4 613 4 BURNET Craig NZL 107 122
— BASSETT T (NZL)
3/ 617 3 FONG Andrew NZL 119 | coLLINS M (NzL)
6/ 601 6 COLLINS Mark NZL 133 135
— COLLINS M (NZL)
— 126
7/ 567 7 HURRICKS Chris NZL 108 NEWMAN G (NZL) SILVER
2/ 631 2 NEWMAN Gerry NZL 129 134
— COLLINS M (NZL)
DUNAWAY J (USA)
119
BRONZE
NEWMAN G (NZL)
NEWMAN G (NZL)
133
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand o 'afv’e
Bowhunter Unlimited - Men - 40-59 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Elimination Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 641 1 BASSETT Terry NZL BASSETT T (NZL)
-Bye- 127
9/ 499 9 LILLEY David GBR 93 “ KERNER A (NZL)
8/ 501 8 KERNER Adrian NZL 111 J 120
5/ 609 5 DUNAWAY Jerry USA DUNAWAY J (USA)
-Bye- 116
-Bye- BURNET C (NZL)
4/ 613 4 BURNET Craig NZL 107
3/ 617 3 FONG Andrew NZL FONG A (NZL)
-Bye- 119
-Bye- COLLINS M (NZL)
6/ 601 6 COLLINS Mark NZL 133
7/ 567 7 HURRICKS Chris NZL HURRICKS C (NZL)
-Bye- 108
-Bye- NEWMAN G (NZL)
2/ 631 2 NEWMAN Gerry NZL 129
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand D
Recurve - Men - 30-39 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 003B UPRICHARD Ken NZL 317 /1 295 /1 15 2 612
2 003A MURRAY Jaymie AUS 278 13 284 |2 10 1 562
3 003C KARPENKO Serg UKR 283 /2 263 /3 8 4 546
4 002B BOYLAN Tayt AUS 192 /4 237 /4 2 0 429
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 40-49 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 005A PILCHER Stu AUS 304 /1 286 /3 13 4 590
2 002C HARTMANN Sirko Sul 290 /3 292 /2 8 3 582
3 006C ROBERTSON Andy NZL 276 /4 305 /1 11 3 581
4 002A COLLETT Scott NZL 294 [2 282 /4 10 3 576
5 005B KALUZNY Adam NZL 263 /6 276 /5 6 3 539
6 001C POTVIN Stephane CAN 253 /7 264 /6 3 1 517
7 004A SEYMOUR Scott AUS 270 /5 226 /9 5 1 496
8 004B SINGH Pramen NZL 250 /8 237 /8 4 2 487
9 006B DIELEN Tom SuUl 223 /10 241 /7 3 1 464
10 004C STOBA lan USA 244 /9 211 /10 7 3 455
11 001A COOK Shane NZL 180 /11 162 /11 1 0 342
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 50-59 M,as"‘f%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 001B MOHR Adolf GER 324 /1 328 /1 27 8 652
2 002A VERCOE Tony NZL 315 /3 308 /2 16 7 623
3 008A EMANUEL Peter NZL 316 /2 293 /9 9 2 609
4 004C HALVORSEN Rodney NZL 303 /6 299 /5 12 6 602
5 004B WHEELER lan GBR 299 /8 302 /3 17 7 601
6 003C LAMB David NZL 309 /5 290 /11 16 2 599
7 001C HEATH Kelvin AUS 312 /4 285 /15 13 5 597
8 010A MANNING David NZL 299 /9 293 /8 11 0 592
9 008C GROSSMAN Graham AUS 288 /15 301 /4 13 6 589
10 006A KERTELL Warren NZL 299 /10 290 /13 5 4 589
11 009A JOHNSON Michael NZL 296 /11 291 /10 9 1 587
12 012C VELLEMAN David NZL 295 /12 290 /11 14 3 585
13 007A GYS Marc BEL 287 /16 295 /6 11 6 582
14 004A BROWN Adam AUS 292 /13 288 /14 10 6 580
15 012A HAWKINS Eddie NZL 275 20 294 /7 9 4 569
16 002C DAWSON Peter GBR 284 /17 280 /18 7 4 564
17 007C BOWEN Paul AUS 271 22 282 /17 10 3 553
18 009B NAUMANN Glnter GER 290 /14 258 /25 9 4 548
19 012B DAGENAIS Pierre CAN 283 /19 265 22 5 2 548
20 009C GARNER Jeff AUS 264 [28 282 /16 9 2 546
21 011A MARTI Andy Sul 283 /18 257 [26 7 2 540
22 013A GEE Trevor AUS 272 21 263 /23 7 0 535
23 005A NELSON-FURNELL Peter AUS 261 /30 274 119 5 3 535
24 001A IRVINE Murray NZL 302 /7 231 /34 9 2 533
25 005B HEWSON Grant NZL 263 29 261 24 8 2 524
26 011B WAGENER Warren NZL 253 /31 269 /20 6 2 522
27 002B DELFIN Ephraim AUS 251 /32 268 21 5 1 519
28 010C COWARD Michael GBR 267 123 249 129 4 3 516
29 006C SCHWERTMANN Martin GER 266 /26 248 /30 4 1 514
30 008B TUOKKOLA Rauno FIN 266 24 243 31 5 1 509
31 010B THOMPSON Malcolm NZL 266 /25 242 [32 6 2 508
32 013C SMITH Jim NZL 239 /33 253 [27 2 0 492
33 013B LUXFORD John NZL 233 /34 250 /28 6 1 483
34 007B HOOLE Kerry NZL 230 /35 242 /33 5 2 472
35 003A NICKLESS Neil AUS 265 /27 200 /35 3 0 465
36 003B AUSTEN David CAN 185 /36 166 /36 5 1 351
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 60-69 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 005B D'INCAU Remo Sul 321 /1 301 /4 20 1 622
2 005A MIDDENDORP Gerry AUS 311 /2 311 /1 11 1 622
3 003C MYCOCK Dennis AUS 295 /7 310 /2 18 4 605
4 003B CRISANTO Cris USA 306 /3 290 /7 12 0 596
5 009B JECKE Frank GER 299 /4 295 /5 10 4 594
6 008C BESSELL lan AUS 288 /8 303 /3 8 3 591
7 002B KUIVALAINEN Pentti FIN 296 /6 291 /6 10 0 587
8 010B COLEMAN Nick GBR 298 /5 281 /10 7 2 579
9 001C SIM Norman AUS 278 /10 282 /9 6 2 560
10 002A MCGOWAN Geoff NZL 286 /9 273 /11 8 0 559
11 008B GILLETT Kevin AUS 274 12 273 /12 3 0 547
12 007A DUTHIE Alvin AUS 274 /11 266 /13 4 0 540
13 002C CLARK Alan AUS 250 /18 282 /8 6 0 532
14 004B WIRSING Manfred GER 258 /14 257 /15 6 1 515
15 001B SCHENK Helmut GER 253 /16 257 /14 8 3 510
16 004A ASHBURN Mike NZL 270 /13 232 /19 6 0 502
17 010A O'BRIEN Paul AUS 255 /15 238 /17 4 2 493
18 008A CLARKE Michael GBR 252 /17 236 /18 4 0 488
19 005C SMART Chris NZL 227 /19 256 /16 3 0 483
20 009A MULLER Douglas NZL 168 /21 194 /20 1 0 362
21 010C SPEED Michael NZL 178 20 124 21 0 0 302
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Men - 70+ STE
MEAME
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 004C BASS Alfie AUS 282 /1 270 /2 15 4 552
2 006A HELLYER Terry AUS 264 /13 271 /1 7 2 535
3 006C HENSHAW Dave NZL 274 [2 241 /3 4 2 515
4 007C PEECK Wolfgang GER 238 /4 237 /4 4 1 475
5 009C HARDY Ron AUS 235 /5 226 /5 4 2 461
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 30-49 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 007B PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 275 /7 308 /1 12 2 583
2 008B LYNE Cherry GBR 279 /6 304 /2 9 2 583
3 009B WONG Joanna AUS 301 /1 279 /4 13 3 580
4 007A ATTANASIO Francesca SuUl 294 /2 285 /3 11 3 579
5 008C UPRICHARD Kathryn NZL 290 /3 269 /5 10 3 559
6 010A STRAHAN Leanne AUS 279 /5 266 /6 5 2 545
7 008A KLARER Tanja Sul 281 /4 239 /8 4 2 520
8 010B LAMBERT-COWARD Shani GBR 251 /8 245 |7 6 4 496
9 009C ARMSTRONG Jo NZL 232 /9 231 /9 4 2 463
10 007C MACKAY Erika NZL 221 /10 179 /10 2 1 400
11 009A VERGARA Eunice USA 117 /11 116 /11 1 0 233
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 50-59 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 020C NELSON-FURNELL Dawn AUS 316 /2 317 /1 17 4 633
2 014B NORDMEYER Britta GER 321 /1 310 /2 18 2 631
3 016A DIELEN PILLOUD Nathalie Sul 308 /3 302 /4 17 6 610
4 016B ROBISCH Annedore GER 308 /4 298 /5 11 3 606
5 017C BENNETT Laura USA 301 /5 304 /3 14 6 605
6 017B LAUGESEN Sue NZL 294 |7 289 /6 11 5 583
7 018A LAVENDER-ASHBURN Moira NZL 285 /8 271 /8 8 5 556
8 019C TREMELLING Debbie AUS 300 /6 253 /14 9 3 553
9 020A FILION Lucie CAN 276 /9 263 /10 8 3 539
10 017A TUCKER Maria NZL 270 /12 267 /9 5 1 537
11 016C WEEKS Suzanne NZL 273 /11 261 /12 10 4 534
12 018C GUNN Micky NZL 269 /13 263 /11 5 1 532
13 019A LO MANTO Yvonne GER 250 /16 276 /7 6 1 526
14 014C THOMPSON Ruth NZL 266 /14 257 /13 12 3 523
15 018B CEUSTERMANS Christina BEL 276 /10 231 /17 6 3 507
16 020B WEBBY Lynda NZL 255 [15 247 /15 4 2 502
17 015A SUNDHEIM Sue NZL 246 /17 219 /20 4 2 465
18 015C WANZENRIED Barbara GBR 222 /19 240 /16 4 1 462
19 014A HIGGINS Sharon AUS 228 /18 224 /19 4 2 452
20 019B WOOFF Eleanor NZL 221 [20 225 /18 1 0 446
21 015B WIRSING Elisabeth GER 188 21 187 /21 4 0 375
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve - Women - 60+ Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 27 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 012B COSTEUX EPOUSE PLAZANET Sylvana NCL 301 /1 294 /1 11 1 595
2 011A BECKER Lis GER 289 /2 280 /2 9 2 569
3 014A USHERENKO Olga USA 287 /3 2713 /3 8 3 560
4 015B JECKE Kerstin GER 280 /4 252 /9 7 0 532
5 012C OLDS Angie USA 255 /7 269 /5 5 2 524
6 014B PHILLIPS Sue USA 267 /6 237 /11 4 2 504
7 011C HUNT Judy NZL 241 /8 261 /6 7 2 502
8 013C HALL Beryl NZL 228 /13 271 /4 8 4 499
9 015A KROLL Karen USA 269 /5 228 /13 9 3 497
10 012A HARRIS Madonna NZL 238 /10 253 /8 4 2 491
11 011B SCHETTLER-JEHL Barbara USA 229 /12 261 /7 5 0 490
12 014C SWAIN Sue AUS 225 /15 241 /10 5 2 466
13 015C MIDDENDORP Gerardine AUS 241 19 225 [14 2 2 466
14 013A FRASER-ARREGUIN Jill USA 233 /11 228 /12 5 1 461
15 013B HOLE Liz AUS 228 14 222 /15 4 2 450
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 30-39 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery N2 lifi ; d =
23-27 Apr 2017 Qualification Roun
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 015C ASIDERA lan AUS 335 /1 346 /1 35 12 681
2 018B SERGEEV Evgenii RUS 331 /3 343 /2 35 12 674
3 024B VAN TONDER Rynard NZL 332 /2 333 /3 32 11 665
4 014C MACRUAIDHRI Eamonn IRL 331 /4 332 /4 29 12 663
5 023C COOK Aaron NZL 322 /5 329 /5 24 6 651
6 013A ESPEZZANO Bruno NZL 299 /6 307 /6 12 6 606
AR_C73A Report Created: 26 Apr 2017 23:58 @ UTC+13:00 Page 119/135

nnnnnnnnn



Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 40-49 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 lification Round
- pr Qualification Roun
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 009A HALLIDAY Will NZL 332 /2 332 /3 26 7 664
2 0198 BAM Gustav NZL 330 /3 330 /5 26 11 660
3 011C SMITHIES Trev NZL 324 /7 335 /1 26 9 659
4 016A SHUKER Bruce NZL 335 /1 323 /8 21 6 658
5 013C FRIBERG Per SWE 327 15 329 /6 24 4 656
6 018A SARGENT Wayne NZL 325 /6 330 /4 32 9 655
7 022A VAN ONSELEN Ary NZL 328 /4 324 /7 27 8 652
8 011A MONKARSH Bryan USA 307 /11 332 /2 18 9 639
9 016B SUTHERLAND Chris CAN 324 /8 315 /10 17 3 639
10 020C SHEERIN Dean NZL 322 /9 315 /9 22 8 637
11 023A BOOTH Nick CAN 313 /10 299 /12 12 2 612
12 018C LEIGH lan NZL 303 /12 299 /11 13 4 602
13 012A HOBMAN Karl NZL 299 113 297 /13 12 4 596
14 014B KIRBY Steve NZL 273 /14 296 /14 9 5 569
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 50-59 M,as"‘f%
Archery N2 ifi ~ati —
23-27 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 024A SHKOLNYY Kostyantyn UKR 337 /1 335 /2 36 22 672
2 022C COTTIER Chris AUS 329 /5 340 /1 31 15 669
3 021B DICKS Bernie GBR 333 /3 329 /5 23 9 662
4 010B MCMILLAN Rob NZL 330 /4 330 /4 31 8 660
5 013B PETERSEN Vernon john AUS 327 /8 331 /3 31 7 658
6 016C ARTHUR Phil AUS 334 /2 322 /10 25 6 656
7 019C BLIGNAUT Ocky NZL 328 /6 324 |7 21 8 652
8 021A BATES Paul NZL 327 /9 323 /9 22 7 650
9 020B COTTIER Kevin AUS 323 /13 326 /6 23 9 649
10 017A DIGBY Tyrone AUS 323 /12 323 /8 28 7 646
11 014A YOUNG Gary NZL 325 /10 318 /13 25 7 643
12 020A GARMONSWAY Kelvin NZL 324 /11 319 /12 23 9 643
13 012B CLAAR Mark USA 327 17 314 /14 23 10 641
14 021C BENSON Grahame AUS 319 /16 321 /11 17 8 640
15 023B NAPOLI Shaun AUS 322 /14 312 /15 21 3 634
16 010A APTHORPE Michael AUS 321 /15 311 /16 15 5 632
17 011B BENNETT Peter AUS 315 /17 310 /17 16 5 625
18 015B SMILLIE Kelvin NZL 313 /18 298 /19 17 8 611
19 019A GALVIN James IRL 300 /20 309 /18 13 6 609
20 009B MCKENZIE James GBR 311 /19 291 /22 11 3 602
21 015A O'CALLAGHAN Malcolm IRL 282 21 292 21 12 4 574
22 017B TUCKER Colin NZL 281 [22 287 /23 13 5 568
23 009C FEWSON Brett AUS 256 /23 297 /20 9 2 553
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 60-69 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery N2 ifi ~ati —
23-27 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 023A CARSON Dennis AUS 346 /1 338 /2 38 18 684
2 018B COURSE Terry GBR 329 /2 347 /1 37 18 676
3 024B LARVEN James AUS 322 /5 334 /3 27 12 656
4 018A WOOD Chris AUS 323 /4 331 /4 26 11 654
5 019B MASKELL Terry GBR 327 /3 321 /5 25 10 648
6 016B CRABTREE David AUS 320 /6 313 /8 20 8 633
7 017B OOSTHUIZEN Nick AUS 313 /10 319 /6 19 6 632
8 024A VAN DEN ANKER Mark NZL 315 /9 312 /9 22 3 627
9 020A KRAMER Gunther RSA 319 /7 308 /11 18 5 627
10 019C HARVEY Doug AUS 305 /13 316 /7 22 5 621
11 021C MULLIGAN Peter AUS 313 /11 306 /12 12 5 619
12 017C BAILEY Ross NZL 310 /12 302 /13 18 7 612
13 023B HARRIS Gordon NZL 316 /8 293 /16 22 7 609
14 020B TAYLOR Peter NZL 293 /15 311 /10 15 3 604
15 018C THOMSON Micky NZL 296 /14 297 /14 14 3 593
16 023C ELLERY David NZL 280 /17 294 /15 13 5 574
17 016A BARBER Jim AUS 292 /16 281 /17 8 3 573
18 022A BOYD David AUS 256 /18 232 /18 9 3 488
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Men - 70+ M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 019A HOUSTON Ray NZL 306 /2 309 /2 15 5 615
2 021B EASTWOOD Tony NZL 307 /1 291 /3 7 0 598
3 021A MCVICAR Allan AUS 276 /4 320 /1 16 6 596
4 016C HORN Kevin NZL 285 /3 288 /4 6 3 573
5 022B KEENAN John IRL 268 /5 251 /5 8 2 519
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Women - 30-49 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery N2 lifi ; d =
23-27 Apr 2017 Qualification Roun
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 018B JORDAN Sarah AUS 336 /1 321 /3 30 10 657
2 026C ELLERY SIAOSI Elizabeth NZL 330 /2 327 /2 28 10 657
3 025B MAGNUSDOTTIR Helga ISL 329 /3 328 /1 28 6 657
4 019B HUFF Leah NZL 321 /4 317 |5 17 5 638
5 015C FERRIS Lisa NZL 312 /5 313 /7 17 5 625
6 022A BAM Hanlie NZL 307 /7 314 /6 16 6 621
7 026B NORDMEYER-KUHNE Tanja GER 300 /8 317 /4 16 4 617
8 023C KALUZNA Agata NZL 308 /6 306 /8 14 4 614
9 022C MONKARSH Tina USA 279 /9 239 /9 6 2 518
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Women - 50-59 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery N2 FIg =
23-27 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 020A DUNAWAY Alanna USA 328 /1 324 /1 23 7 652
2 017C LAINCHBURY Linda NZL 328 /2 318 /3 23 12 646
3 017A HOLDERNESS Lucy GBR 321 /3 314 /4 20 10 635
4 015A ZWAANS Lisa NZL 310 /5 319 /2 18 5 629
5 018C BREDIN Suzi GBR 310 /6 312 /5 16 6 622
6 018A GUEST Fiona NZL 312 /4 309 /6 17 9 621
7 022B  WIUN Pat CAN 306 /8 295 /9 9 2 601
8 016A NEUMEYER Ann CAN 309 /7 288 /10 16 6 597
9 021C HEATH Kerry AUS 288 /12 302 /7 14 3 590
10 024B VERCOE Patsy NZL 294 /10 295 /8 9 1 589
11 016B SAMBUU Ona USA 299 /9 273 /12 11 0 572
12 020B BENNETT Viv AUS 276 /14 283 /11 11 0 559
13 021A EVANS Beverley NZL 291 /11 263 /14 3 2 554
14 017B LOGEL Rosemary AUS 282 /13 266 /13 9 3 548
15 024A GOODWIN Shirley NZL 207 /15 261 /15 2 1 468
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Compound - Women - 60+ Mﬁﬁ%
Archery N2 lifi ; d =
23-27 Apr 2017 Qualification Roun
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 023A GALE Sherry AUS 323 /2 326 /2 20 4 649
2 026A SCOTT Barbara NZL 313 /3 328 /1 20 9 641
3 025C MITCHELL Anne NZL 327 /1 311 /3 20 4 638
4 019C MCLOUGHLIN Pat AUS 309 /4 297 /5 10 1 606
5 025A BENSON Diann AUS 298 /6 300 /4 18 6 598
6 019A MHICRUAIDHRI Deirdre IRL 299 /5 286 /6 11 5 585
7 015B BURNET Karen NZL 282 /7 259 /8 8 3 541
8 016C FRANCIS Jane NZL 255 /9 264 /7 5 0 519
9 021B NEGRETE Deedee USA 261 /8 227 /11 2 0 488
10 023B WEEKS Hilary NZL 231 /10 254 /9 6 3 485
11 024C SIM Pearly AUS 206 /11 228 /10 8 5 434
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve Barebow - Men - 60+ M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 024C SICHA Rudy AUS 231 /1 191 /2 2 0 422
2 022C SAVAGE Mike NZL 211 /2 204 /1 0 0 415
3 022A LOH George SIN 179 /3 161 /3 1 0 340
4 026B CORRIGALL Hector NZL 150 /4 145 /4 0 0 295
5 021B PLAZANET Guy NCL 110 /5 129 /5 0 0 239
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Recurve Barebow - Men - 50-59 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 026A MEEHAN Jason GBR 290 /1 297 /1 8 1 587
2 023B TESCHKE Gunter GER 253 /2 241 I3 3 1 494
3 025A SUTCLIFFE Brett NED 226 /3 253 /2 7 0 479
4 023A MATTHEWS Mike AUS 216 /4 167 /6 1 1 383
5 024B BROWN DOUGLAS Steve NZL 169 /5 184 /4 2 2 353
6 023C KENNERSON Trevor NZL 156 /6 173 /5 1 0 329
7 021A PEACHEY Michael NZL 93 /7 74 |7 1 0 167
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand + oBiD
Recurve Barebow - Men - 40-49 M,q;rf%

Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 024A SCHELANDER Morten NOR 262 /1 265 /1 5 1 527

2 022B TURNER Mark AUS 225 /2 209 /2 1 0 434

3 025C KEARNEY John GBR 149 /3 113 /3 1 1 262

4 025B TAVASOLI Amir AUS 129 /4 106 /4 0 0 235
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand D
Recurve Barebow - Women - 50-69 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 008B LAKE Michaela GBR 237 /1 219 /1 3 0 456
2 008A ROBINSON Laurie USA 207 /2 177 /3 1 0 384
3 007B MARTIN Sonya NZL 198 /3 185 /2 2 1 383
4 007C TESCHKE Rita GER 123 /4 166 /4 4 2 289
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Longbow - Men - 50-59 M,q;rf%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 001B CHAN Roger NZL 205 /1 183 /1 5 1 388
2 004A DAY Darren NZL 146 /2 123 /2 4 2 269
3 004B DOWNES Adrian AUS 103 /3 102 /4 0 0 205
4 004C MOOG Klaus-jurgen GER 83 /4 110 /3 1 0 193
5 003A MCLEOD Dennis NZL 81 /5 72 /5 0 0 153
6 002C FAHY Peter NZL 67 /6 58 /6 0 0 125
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand

Longbow - Men - 60+

Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 002A HAYES John GBR 142 /2 147 /1 0 0 289

2 003B DECK John NZL 133 /4 146 /2 0 0 279

3 003C GREENWAY Chas AUS 163 /1 109 /4 0 0 272

4 002B CREELMAN Barry AUS 141 /3 115 /3 0 0 256

5 001C LUOBIKIS Dennis AUS 110 /5 78 /5 1 0 188
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand T
Longbow - Women - 30+ M,q;rf%

Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 006A SKUBISH Renae USA 153 /1 136 /1 0 0 289

2 005B SKUBISH Chrissy USA 88 /2 135 /2 1 1 223

3 006B WOOD Joy AUS 57 /3 58 /3 0 0 115

4 005A MOFFATT-MCLEOD Karen NZL 53 /4 35 /4 0 0 88
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Cornwall Park, Auckland, World Masters' Games 2017 - Archery - Target

New Zealand o T
Bowhunter Unlimited - Men - 40-59 Mﬁﬁ%
Archery NZ 53 57 Apr 2017 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 011A BASSETT Terry NZL 319 /1 322 /1 17 8 641
2 011B NEWMAN Gerry NZL 314 /3 317 /2 19 7 631
3 013B FONG Andrew NZL 309 /5 308 /3 19 4 617
4 012A BURNET Craig NZL 318 /2 295 /6 15 2 613
5 012B DUNAWAY Jerry USA 312 /4 297 /4 13 7 609
6 014B COLLINS Mark NZL 304 /6 297 /5 12 2 601
7 014A HURRICKS Chris NZL 287 /7 280 /7 10 4 567
8 011C KERNER Adrian NZL 264 /8 237 /8 6 2 501
9 013A LILLEY David GBR 264 /9 235 /9 6 2 499
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